STANDING OF APRIL 19, 1951

TEAM

1. Sequoia Nursery

S. F. NISEI MAJOR HDCP LEAGUE

W
w

2. Mbte Davidson Cleaners

3¢ Seiki Bros.
L. Iaing Photos
5, New York Iife

6, Mike'!'s Richfield
T« Bob's Television
8. Wong's Bait & Tackle

633
633#
60
5k
L6
L5
29

LOST
20

L9
L9
52
58
66
67
83

¥ Second place won by Mte Davidson Cleaﬁers
INDIVIDUAL STANDING

NAIE
l. FUZZY SHIMADA
2. TATS NAGASE
« JOE
. UARREN FONG
Se
6. CHY KAWAKAMI
g. DICK IKEDA
» MIKE S*"KUDA
9, TERRY SENTACHI
10, GISHI ENDO
11, GEO. INAI
12, TAD SAKO
1&. BILL TABUCHI
14, YOSHI AMINO
15. KAYO HAYAKAWA
16, JOE YAM/MOTO

1 L
1&, MO KATOW
19, MAS IWATHARA
20, CHUCK YONEZU
21, MAS NAK'O
22. YUKI DOTE
23, TOK MURAKAMI
o4, TiXY HIRONAKA
25, HIRO HIGASHI
26. KEAT MIYOKO
27+ I’NK UMENE
28, JUG TLKESHITA
29, BABE MORINO
30, SHIG YOSHIMENE
31l. JIME S2KAMOTO
32, HANK KAWAKAMI
34, KIYO TATEHARA
35+ MIN AKTYOSHI
36. TARO KINOSHITA
37+ TLK MIKAMI
« MILT WKAY'MA
32. ART SHIONO
GEO. FURUYZ
41, X'N IGARASHI
Yo, MIKE INOUYE
» MAS MARUYAMA
e TOM K2DOTA
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STANDING OF APRIL 19, 1951

TEAM
1. Sequoia Nursery

S. F. NISEI MAJOR HDCP LEAGUE

W
T

2. Mty Davidson Cleaners

3¢ Seiki Bros,

i, Iaing Photos

5. New York ILife

6, Mike's Richfield

7« Bob's Television

8¢ Wong's Bait & Tackle

633
639
60

29

LOST

o

L9
L9
52
58
66
67
83

#* Second place won by Mt, Davidson Cleaners
INDIVIDUAL STANDING

NAME
i\ FUZZY SHIMADA
2% TATS NAGASE

E' JOE MIYOSHI w—
.4, WARREN FONG-
+5+ HENRI T!KAHASHI
b4 CHY KAWAKAMI
-g DICK IKEDA

+ MIKE S*KUDA:
9, TERRY SENTACHI
10, GISHI ENDO
11, GEO, IN*I
125 TAD SAKO
gTBILL TABUCHI
5 YOSHI AMINO
15+ KAYO HAYAKAWA
16, JOE YAM/MOTO.-
:ig» KEN MORINO
+ MO KATOW
19, MAS IWAIHARA «
20+ CHUCK YONEZU
21, NAS NAK' O
22, YUKI DOTE .=
4%2; TOK MURAKAMI
o, TAXY HIRONAKA
25, HIRO HIGASHI
26. KEAT MIYOKO
.Sg; H/ANK UMENE
JUG TLKESHITA
29. BABE MORINO
20 SHIG YOSHIMENE
31, JIME SAKAMOTO
32, HANK KAWAKAMI
3&6 GEO. KOTO
34, KIYO TATEHARA *
35+ MIN AKIYOSHI
36..TARQ KINOSHITA e~
é;&f T.K MIKAMI
+ MILT WRKAYMMA
+ ART SHIONO
4, XK'N IGARASHT
Yo, MIKE INOUYE
Yz, MrS MARUYAMA
. TOM K2DOTA

TH

BN

HE§48E88EERY
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STANDING OF APRIL 19, 1951

TEAM

Sequoia Nursery

S. F. NISEI MAJOR HDCP LEAGUE

WA
7

Mte Davidson Cleaners

Seiki Bros.
Iaing Photos
New York ILife

Mike's Richfield
Bob's Television
Wong's Bait & Tackle

633
634
60
5L
L6
L5
29

LOST
20

L9
L9
52
58
66
67
83

¢ Second place won by Mte Davidson Cleaners
INDIVIDUAL STANDING

NA I\’IE

Le
2.

g

20.
29.

e

FUZZY SHIMADA
TATS NAGASE
JOE MIYOSHI
WARREN FONG

HENRI T?KAHASHI

CHY KAWAKAMI
DICK IKEDA
MIKE S*KUDA
TERRY SENTACHI
GISHI ENDO
GEO. IN*I

TAD SAKO

BILL TABUCHI
YOSHI AMINO
KAYO HAYAKAWA
JOE YAM:MOTO
KEN MORINO

MO KATOW

MAS TWATHARA
CHUCK YONEZU
MAS NAK'O
YUKT DOTE
TOK MURAKAMI
TAXY HIRONAKA
HIRO HIGASHI
KEAT MIYOKO
IANK UMENE
JUG TLKESHITA
BLBE MORINO
SHIG YOSHIMENE
JIME SfKAMOTO
HANK KAWAKAMI
GEO. KOTO
KTYO TATEHARA
MIN AKTYOSHI
TARO KINOSHITA
TLK MIKAMI
MILT WKAYAMA
ART SHIONO
GEO. FURUYZ
KN IGARASHI
MIKE INOUYE
MAS MARUYAMA
TOM KADOTA

-3
=

CEECELPECEEPEY

(9]
)

55

HG
10004
101
1032
1039
1035
1037
101L
102l

GP
78
60

2
&
72

72
%

66
81
66
66

8

g
o
81
72

AVE
185
181
180
180
179
179
17

17

177
177
176
172
17

174
174
171
171
170
170

PINS

144562
1086
1356
13016
13494
1295
12
9032
13816
11737
14297
11706
11644
14480
13605
14436
12368
14288
13848
12159
6504
14687
14055
13991
13454
4ol
13375
B
13796
12818
115¢cY
10307
13750
10818
9732
13555
13541
13428
13299
13119
11733
11701
12572
12114

G
oUg
o3l
267
235
2&&
256
ol6
236
2
568
o4
255
262
o76*
229
ouz
226
poity
229
232
219
235
213
229
ol6
2
2%
22l
257
215
221
226
233
233
207
osl
221
oce
215
221
188
250
ool
20%

HS
3007
2812
2867
292L
2905
2811
2737
2815

5
667
617
621
3
9
707*
626
654
635

593
o
626
656
505
641
626

622

58
574
596
592
be
62
605
572
Kl
ook
5
582
580
6§3
5
it
621
578
562
549
579
525
591
560
551

28th Final
PINS
76,010k
74,213
7h,105
Th 4562
72,877
73,604
73,513
72,216
2006 6008 7008
22 5
14 2
14 1
15 X
13 2
16 2 1
16 1
11 3
g 1
2
13
15 1
11 1
17 4
10
10 1
6 2
-
"5 ) 3
6
:
9 1
10 3
5 1
7
3
6 3
u
5
7
6 1
g 1
3
2
3
1
2

R o



STANDING OF APRIL 12, 1951

TEAM wal

1l. Sequoia Nursery 8L
20 Seiki BrOBo 62
3. Mt, Davidson Cleaners 59
L. Iaing Photos " 56
5. New York Life 51
6. Mike's Richfield L6
7. Bob's Television L5
8, Wong's B,it & Tackle 29
NAME X T GP
T. Tuzzy Shimada N 75
2, Joe Miyoshi P P
3+ Henri Takahashi LP ?
L Warren Fong R 69
5. Tats Nagase SN 57
6. Chy Kawakami SN 69
7. Dick Ikeda SN 69
8. Mike Sakuda MR 52
9« Terry Sentachi SB 75
10. Gish Endo SN 66
11, Tad Sako SN 63
12, Bill Tabuthi LP 63
13. Geo. Tnai Mc 78
1. Kayo Hayakawa SB 75
15, Yosh Amino mc 80
16, Ken Morino LP 69
17. Joe Yamamoto MDC 81
18, Mas Iwaihara SB 78
19, Chuck Yonezu SB 69
20, Mas Nakao MR 36
21l. Mo Katow BT 81
22, Tok Murakami NYL 81
23, Yuki Dote a8 81
24, Taxy Hironaka MR 81
25, Hiro Higashi BT 78
26, Jug Takeshita BT 24
27. Hank Umene WBS 78
28. Jime Sakamoto MR 70
29, Hank Kawakami. NYL 60
30. Keat Miyoko 1P &
310 Babe Morino NYL
32, Geo. Koto NYL 81
33+ Shig Yoshimine BT 75
3Ls Kiyo Tatehara P &
35. Min Akiyoshi BT 60
36, Taro Kinoshita WBS 81
37. Tak Mikami WBS 81
38, Milt Wakayama BT 81
39, Art Shiono MDC 81
LO. Kan Igarashi WBS 75
Ll, Geo Furuya MDC 81
42, Tom Kakota NYL 78
L3, Mas Moriyama WBS 78
L, Mike Inouye MR T2

{77
1 $533
27th WEEK (’/,_:__;f
S. F. NISEI MAJOR HDCP LEAGUE y I
LOST HG B PINS
1080% 3007 73,569
L6 1032 2867 71,57k
L9 101y 2812 71,431
52 1039 292k 71,797
57 1035 2905 70,31k
62 1037 2811 70,984
63 1ol 2737 70,922
79 102L 2815 69458l
INDIVIDUAL STANDING
“AVE _PINS  Hs HS 2006 6008  700S
I Es I W Y 'y T
1818\ 13033 267 621 13 1
180\11 12987  24L - éLh9 13 2
18044° 12160 235 635 1 3
180\8Y 10285 234, 617 13 2 | @
17911912394 256 707# 15 2 1
179 194 12357 246 626 15 1 o
178 113 279 26 654 11 3 MG
177\4) 13280 249 635 9 1 118 i
177\ 11737 268 643 8 2 L S 5
176\\1 11173 255 6L8 15 1 (g -/
176 V11132 262 626 10 e e L
1750\, 13727 241 597 13 e et
17h vw4 13075+ 220 585 © 10 o - "W
173 1 13903  276% 656 15 L ¥,
172 11916 226 626 6 2 ool
I 0 3 & » 1
171 13380 229 622 11 1 LN
170 W5 2% 589 6 LR
3 . &, 219 S 3 }g
169 13753 240 568 7 TR B
167 1360k, 213 5% 8 R
67 FWES 2% 56 9 1
166 13518 229 603 9 L L% 69
166 12997 2L6 62 10 A e
6L 12803 232 546 6 T 2
M R W W 5 .. s
16l 9897 226 1580 7 /Q rangy -
16hibl 8889 224 539 Lyt ]° A
163 1369 257 Bh - 6 ol 4 i a8,
63 IWsh 233 603 6 7 54) VL ol
B9 Weee 215 sS66 §  Ape 6%~ 348
3 W8 233 583 5 bl (38 g
12 9t 207 S b 3
60 e 2L &1 6 1 P,
15 SIS 4 SB F W
¥o BT @ @ 3 o otV
158 12818 210 3y 2 {4¥ 320
P& 1P 188 55 1Sk =<
155 1613 221 579 3 Y35 of! Lo
156 1211, 203 551 L w*g”; P
155 12093 22h 560 5 gl e
155 11225 250 591 2 411 %
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STANDING OF APRIL 5, 1951 26th WEEK
S. F. NISEI MAJCR HDCP IEAGUE
TEAM wav LOST HG i) PINS
1. Sequoia Nurwery 80 2L, 1080% 3007% 70,71k
2, Seiki Bros, 62 L2 1032 2867 68,953
3, Mt, Davidson Cl. 58 L6 101, 2812 68,854
L. Iaing Photo 53 51 1039 29U 69,189
5. New York Life L9 55 1035 2905 67,739
6. Mike's Richfield Lh 60 1037 2811 68,419
7. Bob's Television hs 63 101y 2737 68,189
8., Wong'!s Bait & Tackle 29 75 102 2815 67,261
INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS A
NAME TH cP T AVE  PINS  H3 HS 200G 6005 7008
- T, Fuzzy Shimada SN 72 183 13209 6 W 19 4
2. Joe Miyoshi P 69 181 12552 267 B2k 13 1
3, Warren Fong MR 66 181 11958 235 635 1 3
i« Henri Takahashi LP 69 180 121,86 2k 6L9 13 2
Se Chy Kawakami SN 69 179 12394 256 70T* 15 2 1
6, Tats Nagase SN sh 179 9685 2 B =B 1
7. Dick Ikeda SN 66 178 1178k 26 626 1L 1
8. Gish Endo SN 63 178 11250 268  6U3 8 2
9. Mike Sakuda MR 52; 178 RT79 246 654 1l 3
10. Terry Sentachi SB ® N7 12782 2L9 635 9 1
11, Tad Sako SN 60 177 10654 255 648 1L 1
12, Geo. Inai MDC 75 176 13214 il S N
13, Bill Tabuchi LP 60 176 10604 262 626 10 1
1, Yosh Amino MDC 77  17h 13398 276% 656 15 N
15, Kayo Hayakawa SB ” T 12504 220 585 10
16, Joe Yamamoto — —MDG 78 172 . 13419 2h3 641 10 1
17. Kén lorino P 66 172 11393 226 626 6 2
18. Mas Iwaihara SB 9 W1 . 12897 229 &2 1 1
19, Mo Katow BT 78 170 13269 240 568 7
20. Chuck Yonezu 3B 66 170 112604 232 589 6
21. Mas Nakao MR 33 170 5636 219 57 3 gt
22, Tok Mirakami NYL 78 168 13123 213 5% 8 3 Sde
23, Yuki Dote SB 78° 167 ~ 19368 235 /59%6 8 i~
ol Taxy Hironaka MR 78 166 136 209 B3 o I e i
25, Hank Kawakami ~ NYL 57 165 907 226 580 7 AR AR
26, Jug Takeshita BT 21 165 3183 220 B2 3 A P
27. Harlem Sano BT 6 165 o3, 214 /517 ¥ 3 M 1
28, Babe Morino WL 78 VML 12868 % 2577 Qi 6 /1 sigy A%
29. Hank Umene WBS 78 164 12803 232 5hé 6 ~G "3}
30, Hiro Higashi BT 75 16l 12373 211 584 8 b %
31. Jim Sakamoto MR 70 16L 11504 2R1° 5824™ S :
32, Keat Miyoko P s 16L 8889 22, 539 L
33, Geo. Koto NYL 78263 . 12782 233 603 6 1
3. Shig Yoshimine BT 72 163 ¥ 117L5 215 566 L e
35, Kiyo Tatehara LP 63 163 10297 233 583 5 o
36. Taro Kinoshita WBS 78 162 12689 254 621 6 1 b4
37, Tak Mikami WBS 78 162 12651 221 578 8 111 AL
38, Min Akiyoshi BT 60 162 9732 207 Shk K " (e
39. Milt Wakayama BT 78 161 12561 00 e 1 %\ ) 3 2
140, Art Shiono ¥DC 78 158 112372 e 9 2 g
il., Kan Igarashi WBS 75 156 117713 188 525 1 Sk A
42, Geo. Furuya MDC 78 155 112130 w3 \
L3, Mas Moriyama WBS 75 155 11685 224, 560 5 A L%
L. Mike Inouye MR 69 155 10707 260 591 .2 Ay
LS. Tom Kadota NYL 75 154 11611 - R ,(‘44 Z A,x,\?g
Ay 4 0 {
\\o_n’\ Yo qq
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STANDING OF MARCH 22, 1951

S.F. NISEI MAJCR HDCP LEAGUE

TEAM wa
1. SefQuoia Nursery 73
2, Seiki Bros, 56
3, Mt, Davidson C. 53
L. Iaing Photo L8
S5« New York ILife L7
6. Mike's Richfield 0
7+ Bobl!s Television 39
.8+ Wong's Bait & Tackle 28
TAMES ™
T, Fuzzy Shimada SN
2. Joe liyoshi LP
3« Warren Fong MR
« Henri Takahshi LP
. 5. Gish Endo SN
. Tad Sako SN
7. Bill Tabuchi P
8¢ Terry Sentachi SB
9., Geo. Inai MDC
10, Chy Kawakami SN
11, Tats Nagase SN
12, Dick Ikeda SN
13, Mike Sakuda MR
1. Joe Yamanoto 1DC
150 Yosh Amino DG
16, Kayo Hayakawa SB
17. Ken lorino LP
18, Mas Iwaihara SB
19. Mas Nakao IR
20, Mo Katow BT
21l. Chuck Yonezu SB
22, Tok Murakami NYL
23, Taxy Hironaka IR
2L, Yuki Dote SB
25, Hiro Higashi BT
26, Jim Sakamoto iR
27. Harlem Sano BT
28, Babe llorino NYL
29, Hank Umene WBS
30, Geo. Koto NYL
31, Hank Kawakami NI L
32, Jug Takeshita BT
33, Tak Mikami WBS
3L, Shig Yoshimine BT
35. Keat Ifiyoko LP
36, Kiyo Tatchara LP
37. Taro Kinoshita WBS
38. Min Akiyoshi BT
39, Milt Wakayame BT
40 Brt Shiono MDC
L1, Kan Igarashi WR3
L2, Mas Moriyama W3S
L3, Mike Inouye IR
Llis Geo. Furuya 1
5, Tom Kaitota NYL

LOST HG i)
23 1080% 3007#
o) 1032 2867
L3 101y 2812
L8 1039 29%L
L9 1035 2905
56 1037 2811
57 101 2737
68 102 2815

INDIVIDUAL STANDING

. T ¢
183 12099  2L6
182 1§ 11467 267
181 10915 2135
1801¥0 11367  2Li
178 10735 268
178 10162 255
17806 10152 262
177 77 12251 219
177 1225 241
177 1580 - 239
177 8521 232
176 10617 2.6
176 8135 2h6
173 12520 2h3
173 1232); 276%
173 11,26 220
173 17510392 226
172 11875 229
15 5147 219
170 12272 21,0
170 10230 232
168 12155 213
167 12071 225
167 12053 235
165 Y 11422 211
165 11074 221
165 993 216
160 11867 257
164 11829 232
16 + 11818 233
164 8106 226
15 2471 22l
153 13060 - Py
163 10806 215
163 8354 221
163 [4¥9330 233
162 11732 25,
162 9732 207
161 11630 22
158 1145 210
157 11372 188
158 10741 221
155 9819 250
154 11148 28
15) 10651 203

PINS
6?,022
63,623

63,742

63,917
62,563
63,2L5
63,066
62,267

2Lith WEEK

bt

- HS 200G

623
621
635
6L49
6l3
648
626
635
597
654
591
58l
65k
641
656%
585
626
622
57k
568
589
592
503
596
58l
582
517
6l1
546
603
580
542
578
566
539
583
621
Slh
562
549
525
560
591
579
551

18
12
i
13

8
i
10

9
13
ik

9
11

9
10
13
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STANDING OF MARCH 8, 1951 . 23rd WEEK “ { ({(ﬂ
S.F, NISEI JAJCR HDCP LEAGUE
TEAM HON 16T H B PINS ! ,fifl”
1. Sequoia Nursery 89 23 1080% 3007 352 st el 4 a
2, Seiki Bros. 52 LO 1032 2867 60,910 r’( 04 '
3, It, Davidson CL. 50 k2 10ly 2812 ELT bl by
lie New York Life L7 45 1035 2905 59,919 ALL
5+ Iaing Photo L L8 1039 2924 61,085 ; ‘q'&'k/;";fs
6. Mike's Richfield 39 53 1037 2811 60,751 %Y
7. Bob's Television 39 53 101 2737 60,L22 "% o
8. Wong's Bait & Tackle 28 6L 102 2815 59,572 855
INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS (112 bl
NAMES I GP AVE oo PINS  HG  HS 2000 b /-
1. Warren Fong MR 57 83 1% 1000 235 635 g4
2. Fuzzy Shimada SN 63 182[%3 11476 231 610 ¢
3. Joe Miyoshi P 60 _181#%2.10887 267 621
L. Henri Takahashi P 60" 17918010777  2LL 6L
Se Geo. Inak ™" e 66 I8 _nr 2Aa 597
6. Gish Endo sv 52 17817 10193 268 6ii3
7. Terry Sentachi SB 66 177117 11722 249 635
8. Tad Sako SN sh 177178 9596 255  6L8
9. Bill Tabuchi sy 177\ 980 262 626
10. Tats Nagase SN L8 ‘r;"; —~ 8521 232 ©591
11, Chy Kawakami SN %): 17617710608 237 654
12, Dick Ikeda SN 17617fp10000 246 584
13, Mike Sakuda MR L3 17617bL 7596 2L6  65L
1. Joe Yamamoto MC 69 173(72% 11986 2h3  6L41
15. Kayo Hayakawa SB 63 173 10926 220 585
16+ Ken lorino LP GDSERIERCTT 10392 236 686
17. Yosh Amino MDC 68 17217311698 276% 6564
18, Mas Iwaihara SB 66 17117211337 229 622 10
19, Maw Nakao MR 30 171 5147 219 574 3
20, Mo Katow BT 69 170 117k 2L0 568 7
21. Chuck Yonezu SB 57 170 o7hl 232 589 5
22, Tok Murakami NYL 69 168 11633 213 59 6
234 Taxy Hironaka IR 69 167 11579 225 603 8
2l;, Yuki Dote SB 69  166/4711L80 235 59 8
25, Babe Morino NYL 69 165 11405 257 6Ll 6
26, Hiro Higashi BT 66 165 10936 211 584 &
27, Jim Sakamoto MR 64 165 10587 221 582 g
28, Harlem Sano BT 6 165 993 216 517 1
29, Hank Umene WBS 69 . 16,4 11334 232 s5h6 6
30 Shig Yoshimine Bf 63  16h . 10343 2185 666 L
31. Keat Miyoko IP L8  164fb% 7885 221 539 3
32. Hank Kawakami NYL L8 . 16k . 7874 226 580 5
33, Geo. Koto NYL 69 163 11289 222 603 5
3li. Jug Takeshita e 163 1966 224 5h2 3
35, Tak Mikami WBS 69 162 11238 221 578 7
36, Taro Kinoshita WBS 69 162 11229 25 621 6
37. Min Akiyoshi BT 60 162 9732 207 5LbL I
38, Kiyo Tatehara LP 5L 162lb% 8781 233 583 L
39, Milt Wakayama BT 69 ™Y 111 208 562 3
Art Shiono MDC 69 160 11054 210 549 2
L1, Rex Golobic SB 6 160 962 231 552 1
L2, Kan Igarashi WBS 69 158 10911 188 525 1
3. Mike Inouye MR 60 156 941l 250 591 1
Lhe Geo. Furuya MDC 69 185 10696 221 579 3
L5, Mas Moriyama WBS 66 155 10255 22 560 L
L6, Tom Kadota NYL 66 15k - 1820 203 551 I
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STANDING OF MARCH 1, 1951 22ND
S. F. NISEI MAJCR HDCP LEAGUE

TEAM Won LOST HG HS PINS
1. Sequoia Nursery % 23 1080% 3007%* 59,258
2, Seiki Bros. 50 38 1032 2867 58,269
3. Mt, Davidson Cl. L8 e 101, 2812 58,470
L. New York Life L7 Ll 1005 2905 57,43
5e Iaing Photo Ll Lh 1039 292  58,L50
6, Mike's Richfield 36 52 1037 2811 58,207
7. Bob!s Television 35 53 101y 2737 57,711
8+ Wong'!s Bait & Tackle 27 61 102 2815 57,027
INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS :
NAMES T™ ~ GP  AVE PINS HG -3 200G 6008
1, Warren Fong W 57 7183 1040 235 835 1l 3
2. Fuzzy Shimada SN 80 I 1091y 231 610 15 3
3. Joe Miyoshi LP 57 180 10293 267 621 10 x
i, Henri Takahashi IP 57 180 10281 24k 649 12 2
5. Terry Sentachi. SB 63 178 11235 249 635 9 1
6. Geo. Inai MDC 63 178 11217 241 597 11
7. Chy Kawakami SN 57 177 10098 237 654 10 2
8. Tad Sako SN sl 177 9596 255 6Lhe 13 1
9. Gish Endo SN Sl 177 9593 268  6L3 6 1
10. Bill Tabuchi P 5} 177 9580 262 626 9 1
11. Mike Sakuda MR Lo 177 7100 246 65L 9 2
12, Tats Nagase SN L5 176 7941 229 591 7
13, Dick Ikeda Si sl 175 9L56 2h6 574 9
1, Joe Yamamoto e 66 174 11523 2L3 641 10 1
15, Kayo Hayakawa SB 60 17k 10468 220 585 9
16, Ken Morino LP 57 173 9900 226 626 6 2
17. Yosh Amino MDC 65 172 11207 276% 656% 11 2
18, Mas Iwaihara SB 63 171 10779 229 622 9 1
19, Mas Nakao R 27 171 1,638 219 574 3
20, Mo Katow BT 66 170 11221 240 568 7
21, Chuck Yonezu SB gl 170 49198 232 589 g
22, Tok lMurakami NYL 66 169 11370 213 59 6
23, Taxy Hironaka IR 66 167 11081 225 603 8 1
2li, Babe Morino NYL 66 167 1102l 257 64l 6 1
25, Yuki Dote SB 66 166 10963 235 59 8
26, Hiro Higashi BT 63 165 10396 211 58l 6
27. Jim Sakamoto MR 61 165 1010k 221 582 g5
28, Harlem Sano BT 6 165 993 216 517 i
29. Shig Yoshimine BT 63 16l 10343 215 566 L
30. Keat Miyoko LP 1,8 18l 7685 22, 539 3
31, Hank Kawakami NYL 48 16, 7874 226 580 5
32, Hank Umene WBS 66 163 10820 232 5L6 g
33, Tak Mikami WBS 65 163 10798 221 578 7
3li, Taro Kinoshita WBS 656 163 10785 254 621 6 1
35, Geo, Koto NYL 66 162 10753 221 603 L 1
36, Milt Wakayama BT 66 162 Y711 202 562 3
37. Kiyo Tatehara LP 51 162 8283 233 583 L
38, lfin Akiyoshi BT 57 161 922, 207 5hh L
39, Rex Golobic SB 6 160 962 231 552 1
40, Art Shiono me 66 159 10515 210 SL9 2
L1l. Kan Igarashi WBS 66 158 10hhko 188 525
42, Jug Takeshita BT 9 158 12k 22, 504 2
L3, lfike Inouye MR 57 159 8986 250 591 i
~ Lhe Mas Moriyama WBS 63 155 9780 224 560 L /
LS, Geo. Furuya MDC 66 154 10191 221 579 ﬁ 35
& T "

 Ton Kadota SNIL 63 15k opkpeeseeink

> ATTN, ALL BOWLER'S Gt — g TR
THERE WILL BE NO BOWLING ON MARCE 15, 195ls 4

DON'T FORGET THERE'S A IMPORTANT MEETING ON MARCH 30, 1951
FRIDAY NITE AT BUCHANAN #Y" FROM 7;30 FM SHARP SO LET'S ALL BE
AT THE MEETING.
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Stending of February 22, 1951
5.F. NISEI MAJOR HDCF LEAGUE

TEAM
Sequois Nursery
Seikl Bros:
Mt Davidson Cl:.

, New York Life

Laing Fhoto

Mike's Richfield
Bob's Television
Wong's Bzit Shop

NAMES
Warren Fong
Fuzzy Shimeda

. Henrl Tekeheshi

Joe Miyoshi
Terry Sentachi
Geo. Inal
Gish Endo

Ted Seako

Bill Tebuchi

. Mike Sekuds

Chy Kewskami
Tats Negase
Joe Yamemoto
Dick Ikede
Keyo Heoyakewsa
Ken Morinao
Mas Nekeo
Yosh Amino

« Mes Iwaihare
« Chuck Yonezu

Mo Katow

Tok Mureakemi
Iaxy Hironeka
Babe Morino
Hiro Higeshi

, Yuki Dote

Hank Kawekami
Herlem Seno

. Henk Umene

Shig Yoshimine

. Jim Sekamoto
. Taro Kinoshia
- Keat Mlyoko

Geo. Koto
" Tek Mikemi
Kiyo Testehere
Milt Wekeyema

« Min Akiyoshi
. Art Shioxno

Rex Golobic

. Ken Igerashi
. Mike Inouye

Geo. Furuya

- Tom Keadote

Mas Morliyame

. Jug Teakeshite

k2 Bl

MDC
WBS

MDC
NYL
WBS

BT

WON LOST HG
62 22 1080
48 36 1032
47 37 1014
47 37 1035
42 42 1035
34 . 50 1037
- >, 51 995
23 51 1024
INDIVIDUAL >TANDINGS
“@GP" T AVE FIRS
54 183 9912
50 181 10914
54 180 o731
54 17¢ o707
50 178 10692
50 177 10625
51 177 0062
51 177 0061
54 177 o580
40 2T 7180
54 itD o503
42 175 7372
63 174 10973
51 174 396
ST - 173 9909
54 173 9393
24 172 4133
52 170 10585
60 170 12257
51 170 8714
5% 169 10553
53 168 10514
63 168 10593
5% 166 10488
50 166 00659
63 165 10453
45 165 7435
6 165 993
63 164 10348
63 164 10343
58 154 o522
63 163 10272
45 163 D
63 162 10257
63 162 10239
51 162 8283
63 161 10202
54 161 8728
63 160 10100
6 160 062
63 157 Q927
54 157 8510
63 154 o704
60 184 9265
60 153 9220
5 153 923

HS
3007%
2867
2812
2905
2924
2811
2737
2815

HG
235
231
244
267
249
241
268
255
262
245
e37
225
243
245
220
226
219
276%
229
232
240
213
225
257
Lk
235
226
216
238
€15
221
254
224
egi
221
233
202
207
210
231
188
250
221
203
21%
205

21st weesk
PIN3
58,5426
55,554
55,6756
54,760
55,742
b o T § ¥ 4
55,003
54,212
HS 200G 6008
635 14 5
610 15 »
649 12 2
621 9 3z
635 8 1
597 10
643 5 - 3
548 12 3
526 e 1
854 e 2
654 9 2
591 6
641 Q9 1
574 8
585 9
6256 6 2
574 2
656 % 9 : 5
522 8 1
539 5
565 6
592 =
603 8 1
641 5 1
584 6
596 8
530 -
517 2
546 5
566 4
553 3
621 5 1
539 3
603 4 1
578 6
583 &
562 2
544 4
540 2
552 =
525
591 1
57¢ 2
551 4
517 >
504 1

i i i il

o



Standing of Februery 15, 1951

o 9
Doe I

« Nisei Ms Jor HDCF Teague

TEAM WON T.0oT H3 H3
L. 3equols Nursery 29 21 1080% 3007 *
2. New York Tife 45 34 1035 2905
3. Bt. Davidson Cl. 45 35 1014 2812
4., 8eiki Sros. 45 35 1032 2867
5e L&iﬁg Fhoto 39 41 1030 2024
6. Mil te 's Richfield 33 47 1037 2811
T. Bob's Television 22 48 005 2737
8. House of Joy 21 59 1024 2815
INDIVIDU&L oSTANDINGD
NANES IM G~ AVE  FINS  Ha
1. Warren Fong In 51/§3183 0333 235
2. FTuzzy shimada SN 57/¢) 132 10403 231
3. Hearl Iakehashi TP 51/8018053%’02277731244
4, Terry Sentechli S3 60,72 178 10592 249
6. Joe NMNiyoshi LP 51179178179 9116 267
6. Geo Inai MDC 57 e 10132 241
7. Tad Sako SN 51 &2 Q061 255
8. Gish Zando sy 48/77177 3532 268
C. Mike 3Sakude MR 40 i1 7100 245
10. 2111 Tsbuchi LP  51(1176177 8983 252
11. Tats Nopase 8N 30 175 6344 223%
12. Kayo Heyekawa SB /l 0411 220
13. Chy Kewokemi SN 51( $174175 8888 234
14, Dick Iksda 3N 48/%#174 8354 ohg
15. Joe Yemamoto MDC 6017173 10412 243
15. Yosh Amino MDGC 59 179 10153 275%
17. Kea Yorino LP 511]}172]13 8815 225
18. Mas Nzkao MR 172 4133 21¢
19. Mas Iweihare SB L=7 171 o751 229
20. Chuck Vonezu 38 48 170 8177 232
21l. Mo Ketow BT 50 159 10140 240
22. Tok Nurckeml NYL 60 168 10100 213
23. Texy Hironske R 60 158 10084 225
24. Bebe MNorino BeL 60 . 16T 1005 257
25. Hiro Eizeshl BT 57 155 c4T75 2Ll
256. Yukl Cote 33 50 155 9205 235
27. Jim Seskamoto MR 85 155 2075 221
23, Honk Kewskemi NYT, 42 165 5056¢ 225
29. Herlem Zcno B+ 165 003 215
30+ chig Yoshimine BT oO 154 0848 215
31. Henk Umene H 60 163 0827 232
32. Kiyo Tetehare LP 43 1583 7327 233
33, Keat Miyoko ILF &%  15% 7375 224
34, Tero Xinoshite HJI 60 152 Q770 254
35. Geo Xoto NYL SO 158 Q759 221
35, Milt YWekayeme BT 50 152 e75¢Q 202
37. Tek Vivzemi HF 60 152 Q724 221
38. Mia Akliyoshi BT 51 161 8240 207
39. Art Shiono MDC 60 150 o545 210
40. Rex Golobic SB 6 150 052 231
41. Mike Inouye MR 51 157 3027 250
42, Kea Igrrashi HJ 50 1585 C413 187
42 Tom stota NYL. 50 154 0255 203
Mas Moriyem HJ 57 154 8822 213
Geo “uruye MDC 60 153 9219 221
. 45/ Juz Tekeshita BT 6 15% 923 205
—"'\/I \
e P s L S

20th Week

FINS
53,554
52 80T
53,144
52,878
52,961
52,950
52,415
51558

HD
655
510
540
635
621
527
548
543
654
526
501
585
554
ET74
541
655-):-
5256
574
522
53¢
555

o) 7
503
541
584
505
s e
530
SET
566
545
583

539
521
503
552
=783
E44
cho
552
RQl
525
551
517
57¢
504

200G 65003
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TEAME WON LOST HG HS
1. Sequoia Numrsery Th 20  1080: 3007:¢
2. Seikl Bros. 32 1032 2867
3. N. Y. Life Insuranee 43 33 1035 2905
s Mt, Davidson Cl. L1 35 1014 2812
5. Laing Phote 39 37 1039 2924
6, Mike's Richfield 3P nn 1037 2811
7. Bob's Television 31 L5 995 2737
8, House of Joy 58 1024 2815
4L 6. Jug Takeshita Bt 6G  153AV 9238
INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS
NAMES ™ "GP AVy PINS HG.
1, Warren Fong MR L8 183 93 BB0544¢3235
2, Fuzzy Shimada SN 5% 182/91-985&d%3231
3, Henry Takashashi LP 18047¢ 8656&%72
L. Terry Sentachi SB 57 178 (78 10154y 9
5. Jae Miyoshi & -9 178178 9116 2
6. Mike Sakuda MR 38 178177/ 6797 2&
7. Tad Sako SN L8 177177 85259255
8, Gish Endo SN 45 177177 79828532 268
9, @eorge Inai MDC 5% 176/‘)‘) 95 2/vl3 %l
10. Bill Tabuchi LP 176(76 )f V;Z
11, Tats Nagase SN 36 175115 631 223
12. Chy Kawakami SN 51 174 8888 234
13, Kayo Hayakawa SB 51 174 /7¢ 8878 220
lli. Ken Morino 2 48 173 8330 _16
15, Dick Ikeda SN L5 173/7 782 35
16, Jee Yamamote MDC 57 173 NSS40 2&3
17. Mas Nakao MR 21 173 364 219
18, Chuck Yonezu SB 45 172 7742 232
19. Mas Iwahara SB 5 170/(7/ 9205ﬁ51229
20, Yosh Amine MDC 5 169/72- 950,163 223
2l. Me Katow BT 57 168/6? 959ud¢bzuo
22. Taxy Hironaka MR 57 168 9591 225
23+ Tok Murakami NYL 57 168 9583 213
2. Babe Morino NYL 6&7 167 9510 257
25. Hiro Higashi BT 5l 166 901l 211
26, Yuki Dote SB 57 165 9L17 235
27, Shig Yoshimine BT 57" 165 9uo7 215
28, Harlem Sano BT 6 165 993 216
29. Jim Sakamoto MR Sl 16l €900 22k
30. Keat Miyoko p B2 16k 6912 22
31. Hank Kawakami NYL 39 16u/L§/6u32 22
32. Hank Umene HJI 57 163 9315 232
33, Taro Kinoshita HJ c7 163 9298 254
3h. Kiyo Tatehera LP L5 163 7354 233
35. Milt Wakayama BT 57 162 9285 202
36. George Koto NYL 57 1611@1.9223nL0215
37. Tak Mikami HY 57 161 9221 22
38, Art Shiono MDC 57 161 9203 ?lO
39. Min Akiyoshi BT h8 160 7720 207
LO. Rex Colobic SB 6 160 962 231
L1. Kan Isarashi HJ 57 157 8958 187
2. Mike Inouye MR 48 156 7528 250
3. Tom Kadota WYL 57 ik BES 0%
L. Geo. Furuya MDC 57 153 g%t 221
L5. Mas Moriyama HJ Sl 153 8312 213
L0 i ALL MEMBERS

"Y' from 7300 FM sharp.Meeting will be about electing new officer's and FREE

Standing of February 8, 1951

S,F. NISEI MAJOR KDCP LEAGUE

19th Week

PINS
50,972
50, 256
49,472
50,336
50,375
50,319
149,833
118,908

| £

>

/%792-74

§ L

>

205HG 5048 1-200G
HS 200G 6008

655 12
610 1l
649 11
635
621

ohd 1

o
Lo
W

WNFH HFEDewwEFFULNIWW HFEN O~ 0N OUTHD) NVt 1 - 00 VT 0~

517

O HEDWH

There will be a importent meeting en March 30, 1951 Friday nite at Buchanan

eats will be served. So lets all be there on time.

i



Standing of January 25, 1950 17th Week
S.F. NISEI MAJOR HTCP LEAGUE
TEAMS WON LOST HG HS PINS
1. Sequoia Nursery 53 15 1080 3007:# LB,7%7
2. Mt. Tavidson C1. 39 29 1014 2812 L5,280
3. Seiki Zros. 38 20 1032 268 L&, 935
4. N. Y. Life Insur. 38 30 1035 2905  Ll,lL11
5. Laing Photo 23 35 1039 2924  L4h,931
6. Mike's “ichfield 30 I 0N W11 kS.136
7. Bob's Television 25 L3 995 2737 Lh,LhE2
€. House of Joy 16 52 1024 2815 43,794
INDIVITUAL STANDINGS
NAM:S ™M GP  AVe PINS  HG HS 200G 6008
1. Warren Fong MR L5 183 829 235 655 11 1
2. Fuzzy Shimada SN 51 181 9256 231 610 13 2
3. wMike Sakuda Mk 35 i81. 6360 246 654 9 2
4. Henri Takahashi LP L& 180 8125 24l 649 11 2
5. Tad Sako 38 b2 I 7439 255 648 8 1
6. Terry Sentachi SB 51 177 90L1 249 635 6 1
7. Tats Nagase SE-3Y 17 8053 203 991 &
8. Geo. Inai MDC 51 176 8988 241 574 8
9. Chy ¥awakami SN 45 176 7950 234 654 6
10. Gish £ndo SN L2 176 832 268 &k3 5 1
11. Bill Tabuchi LP 45 175 7915 262 626 7 1
12. Joe Miyoshi LP 45 17% 7899 235 587 |
13. Ken Morino LE A8 175 T35 286 626 % 2
1Ly. Joe Yamamoto MDC 51 174 8901 243 641 B8  §
15. Kayo Hayakawa 58 48 1% 835y 220 585 8
16. Lick Ikeda SN h2 174 T3HO02468Th %
17. Chuck Yonezu SE W A7 6776 232 589 |
18. Mas Nakao N 35 I £609 219 S 2
19. Yosh Amino MDC 50 170 8503 223 &87 6
20, Mas Iwaihara SB L8 170 811, 209 &p2 6 1
21. Babe Morino NYL 51 169 065l 957 &1 o 1
22. Tok Murakami NYL 51 167 8566 213 592 |
23. Mo Katow BT 51 1V 8566 210 565 6
2. Taxy Hironaka MR 61 166 8500 225 565 5
25. Hiro Higashi BT 51 166 8477 211 S8 6
26. Yuki Dote SB 51 166 8u67 235 596 7
27. Taro Kinoshita HJ 51 165 8435 254 621 4 1
28. Keat Miyoko LP 36 = 368 Sany # S99 P
29. Harlem Sano BT 6 165 993 216 517 1
30. Jim Sakamoto MR 51 16l 8405 221 553 3
31. Shig Yoshimine BT £1 16l 8396 215 G566 3
32. Hank Kawakami NYL 33 16l shhly 226 580 5
33. Geo. Koto HYL 51 162 8303 23 GOy 3 1
34. Milt Wakayama BY -8) 388 8301 202 562 2
35. Hank Umene B 51 16 8264 216 5LO 4
36. Art Shiono MDC 51 162 8290 210 5L 2
37. Kiyo Tatehara WP 39 169 6385 212 559 3
38. Tak Mikami HJI 51 161 8230 221 578 &
39. Min Akiyoshi BP L2 161 S8FTIS 207 Silk B
4O, Mike Inouye MR 42 158 666, 250 591 1
41. Kan Igarashi W 51 127 8055 1£6 ©52g
L2, Geo. Furuya MIC 51 155 918 221 579 2
L3, Tom Kadota NYL 51 154 7898 203 551 I
lly. Mas Voriyama HT 48 153 7389 213 517 3
45, Rex Golobic 28 3 138 410 142 410



L 2 ke gt

Standing of January 13, 1930

S.F. NISEI MAJOR HDCP LEAGUER

TEAMS

2.
3e
4.
S.
G
7e
Oe

Seiki Bros.

N.,Y Life Insur.

Laing Photo

Mike's Richfield
Baob's Television

House of Joy

NAMES: -
) & Tarren Fong

20,
29,
30.
31.
32
33,
34,
35.
36,
37 .
38,
39.
40,
4l.
42 .
L3
44,

Fuzzy Shinada

Henri Takahashi

Mikc Sakuda
Bill Tabuchi
Tad Sako
Tats Nagase

Terry Scntachl

Geo. Inai
Gish Endo
Chy Kawakami
Joe Yamanoto
Kayo Hayakawa
Joc Miyoshi

“Ken Morino
‘Dick Ikcda

Chuck Yonezu
Mas Nakao
Babe Morino
Mas Iwaihara
Tok Murakani
Yosh Amino
Mo Katow
Yuki Dote
Taxy Hironaka
Hiro Higashi
Jin Sakanoto
Harlen Sano

Tarc Kinoshita
Shig Yoshimine

Beat Miyoko
Geo. Koto
Milt Wakayana
Hank Kawakani
Hank Unene
Art Shiono
Kiyo Tatehara
Tak Mikani
Min Akiyoshi
Kan Igarashi
Geo. Furuya
Mike Inouye
Tomn Kadota
Mas Moriyamn

VON
1. Scquoia Nursery
Mt. Davidson Cl.

HS_

LO3T HG
~—Zo 15  1030* 3007*
a7 - 8% 1014 2812
‘29 29, 1032 2067
36 20 1035 2905
31 33 1039 2924
20 36 1032 2006
g2 4B 995 2737
16 40 1024 23815

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS
% s F” TG99
SN 48 182 o752
5P 48 182 7670
MR 32 180 5760
P 42 1M 7456
SN 39 177 6917
SN 33 177 5353
SB 48 176 8459
1MDC 43 176 0451
SN 39 176 6372
g8 43 175 7330
MDC 45 174 0369
88 48 174 0354
1P 48 1M 7317
1P 39174 6305
SN 39 . 174 6790
SB 36 174 6291
MR 15 173 2609
NYL 48 170 8193
SB 45 170 7654
NYL 48 169 0118
MDG 47 169 7966
BT 48 168 6070
SB 48 187 8027
MR 43 166 7994
BT 43 166 799%
MR 43 165 7943
BT 6 165 993
HI 48 164 7919
BT 48 164 7906
1P 3% 164 5420
NYL 48 163 7069
BT 43 163 7032
NYL 30 163 4904
HT 48 168 7610
MDC 40 162 7777
IP 39 162 6325
TERE cusw o G
BT 39 159 6231
HT 48 158 7610
MDC 48 155 7450
MR 39 155 6073
NYL 48 : 154 7429
uy 8- 183 6929

16th Weck
PINS
43,051
42,575
42,460
41 900
42 293
42,305
41,923
41,271
HG
2%5 635
231 .610
244 649
246  654*
262 686
255 643
223 591
249 635
241 574
260 643
234 654"
243 0641
220 5385
214. 587
226 626
246 574
232 539
219 574
257 641
229 622
213 592
223 587
240. 565
235 596
226 565
211 584
221 @53
216 - 517
254 621
215 566
218 — 539
218 B05
202 562
224 580
216 540
210 549
212 559
281 B8
207 541
106 525
25% 8975
199 510
208 D%
213 "BY

HS 200G 6008
10
13
11

Q>
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Standing of January 11, 1950 15th "eek
S.F. NISEI MAJOR HDCP? LTAGUD

TEAM TON LOST HG HS PINS
1, Scquoia Nursery 745 15 1030* 3007* 40,349
2. Sciki Bros. 35 2% 1032 2507 39,604
3. 1t Davidson Cl. 34 26 1014 2312 39,075
4. N.Y. Lifc Insur. 32 25 1035 2905 39,153
5. Laing Photo 31 29 103% 292:% 39,043
6. ITikc's Richfield 25 35 1032 2506 39,590
7. Bob's Tclecvigion 22 33 495 2737 39,374
G. Housc of Joy 15 ) - 1024 2015 30,0605
INDIVIDUAL STAIDINGS
NAMES ™ GP AVE PINS daG HS 200G 600S
1. Honri Takahashi TP 39 102 7133 244 CTZ9 - S s
2. Tarren Fong MR 39 182 7120 235 €35 g  §
3. Puzzy Shinada SN 45 1C1 3142 213 604 i 5§ 1
4. Tats Nagasc SN 30 130 5400 223 591 ¥
5. Tad Sako SN 39 177 5917 255 G40 3 1
G. Mike Sakuda MR 29 179 5209 246  854% 3
7. Bill Tabuchi P 39 177 cols 262 c20 & 1
3. Terry Scntachi SB 49 176 75392 249 €35 % 1
9. Chuck Yonczu 3B 33 176 5319 232 5183Y) &
10, Geco Inai 1IDC 45 375 7577 241 566 '3
11. Joc !Miyoshi 1> 39 175 0040 214 5067 3
12, Kcn IMorino i -3 S €335 226 626 5 2
13. Gish Endo SN 3¢ 175 €321 265™* 643 & 1l
14. Dick Ikcda SN 306 175 6307 46 574 5
15. Joe Yamanoto MDC 45 174 7068 243 041 S
16. Chy Kawakani SN 39 174 €305 234& 654* ¢ -
17. Kayo Hayakawa SB 45 173 7520 220 5385 7
3. Mas Nakao uR X5 173 2C0% 219 574 2
19, Mas Iwaihara 83 42 171 7190 229 22 ¢ 1
20, Babc Morino NYL 45 170 704 237 €41 5 1
21. Yosh Amino MDC 44 169 443 223 507 §)
22. Yuki Dote SB 45 167 7552 235 594 7
23. Hiro Higashi BT 45 167 7530 231 504 ¥
24 . Tok Marakani NYL 45 167 7526 213 533 3
25. Mo Ketow BT 45 1¢7 7516 240 565 S
26. Jin Sakanoto MR 45 16C 7474 221 553 3
27. Taro Kinoshita HT 45 165 7462 25% 621 % 1
23. Milt "akayana BT 45 165 7432 202 562 2
29. Taxy Hironaka IR 45 1e5 7429 285 544 4
30. Harlcn Sano BT £ 165 903 216 517 1
31l. Shig Yoshininc BT 45 164 7402 215 566 2
32. Kcat lMiyoko LP 33 164 5423 2312 537 1
33. Hank Kawakami NYL 27 164 4436 224 550 3
3z. Geo Koto NYL 45 1€3 7374 2315 603 3 1
35. Hank Uncnc HI 45 1¢3 7363 215 540 &
36, Kiyo Tatchara 7 &6 163 5302 212 559 S
37. Art Shiono MDC 45 161 7230 210 549 2
38, Tak Mikanmi HI 45 159 7103 221 573 S
39, Min Akiyosihi BT 36 159 5754 207 541 4
40, Kan Igarashi HI 486 153 7132 15¢ 525
4l , Mike Inouyc MR 36 156 5024 199 510
%2. Gco Furuya MDC 45 155 co77 221 579 2
43, Mas lloriyana H3 45 153 £929 213 517 3
44, Tom Kadota NYL 45 153 6922 203 551 &



Standing of January 4, 1950 14th Teck
S.I'. NISEI MAJOR HDCPY LIAGUE

ToALS ToN LOST HG s PINS
1. SLQUOIA NURSERY 43 T~ 13 1080* B0oo7* 35,194
2. STIKI BROS. 33 23 1032 2587 34,356
3, M DAYIDSON oL 32 24 40%4 ;12 37,208

4. LAING 2HOTO 30 20 1039 2924 37,320
5. N.¥. LIFEZ INSUR 29 27 1035 2905 36,606
6. MITGS'S RICHFIELD 22 3% 1032 2306 30,023
7. BOB'S TTLIVISION 21 35 995 2737 36,643

HOUSE OF JOY 3é 49 3094 - 3045 36,174
INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS
NAMES TV G2 AVE PINS uG s 200G GOOS

1, Henri Tekahashi IFP B¢ 105 GG71 oh e TRE B -
2. Varren Fong MR 36 $al 6542 235 635 G 1
3. Tats Nagasc SN 24 101 L3654 223 591 G
4, Fuzzy Shinada SN 39 1380 70508 213 604 s & BEAS
5. Tad Sako SN 85 108 5987 886 ¢4 03
&. likc Sekuda MR 26 179 4661 246 654* S
7. Bill Tabuchi LP 36 178 6409 262 626 Y
8. Torry Sentachi SB 39 177 6913 249 635 I
9. Kayo Hayakawa SB 39 176 6564 220 58 7

10. Joc liyoshi IP 36 176 6367 214 537 3

11. Gish Indo SN 33 176 5529 260* 643 & 3

12, Ken Morino 1P 85 198 5021 226 626 5 2
13. Check Yonczu SB 27 176 4753 232 509 4

14, Joc Yanmamoto MDC 42 175 7350 243 041 SR
15, Chy Kawakani SN 36 175 6332 234  654%* g 2%
16. Geco Inai MDC 42 174 7331 241 566 8

17. Dick Ikeda SN 30 174 5242 246 574 5

1G6. Babc Morino NYE 48 392 7235 257 841 5 X

19, lias Iwaihara S8 59 171 6701 229 GR2 6 ¥

20. Yuki Dote SB. 39 169 6599 235 596 7

21, Mas Nakao MR 12 169 2035 219 550 1

22, Yosh Anmino MDC 41 168 6920 223 597 6

23. Tok Murakani NYL 42 167 7043 g% 58 3

24, Mo Katow BT 42 ' 1&% 7014 240 565 4

25, Hiro Higashi BT 42 166 7000 211 582 5

26, Jin Sakanoto MR 42 166 6975 221 553 2

27. Hank Kawakani NYI, 24 166 39383 224 550 3

20, Taxi Hironake MR 42 165 694 2235 544 4

29. Shig Yoshinine BT 42 105 6934 215 5066 2

30. Keat lMijoko LP B30 185 4904 212 537 1

31l. Harleon Sano BT ¢ 165 993 216 51% 3

32, Taro Kinoshita HJ 42 1064 6927 254" 621 e
33, Milt Takayana BT 48 - 163 £377 202 562 2

34. Hank Uncne B3 48 153 6071 216 840 3

35. Kiyo Tatchara 17 36363 5332 212 650 3
6. Geo Koto NYL 42 162 6539 215 603 - e

37, Tak Mikani BI 48 18} £300 221 515 5

38, Art Shinno MDC 42 351 6794 210 549 1

39. Kan Igarashi HI 42 380 6543 106 528

40, Min Akiyoshi BT 35 180 5240 207 541 4

41, Mike Inouyc MR 36 156 5624 169 510

42. Mas Moriyana B 42 155 6535 213 817 3

43, Geo Furuya MDC 4 155 6523 asi - 579 2

44, Ton Kadota NYL 42 153 6446 208 551 4



3tanding of Dcecmber 21, 1930

3.7, NISEI

MAJOR HDCP LIAGUS

TTAMS "ON LOST HG s AVE

1. SE0U0IA NURSERY B6#% ~ X813 1000* 3007* 0T

2. SCIKI 3ROS 803%% 2025 1032 2367 091

3. MT DAVIDSON CL 30 22 1014 2812 GO

4., N.Y. LIFTZ INSUR 29 23 1035 2905 G774

5. LLING PHOTO 2630 262bL 1039 2924 347

6. MIKZ'S RICHFIZLD 22 30 1032 2580¢ Q74

7. BOB'S TZLIVISION 212! 314y 995 2737 372

G. EOUSEL OF JOY 12 40 1024 2615 G559

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

NAMTS Tl GP AVE PINS3 HG

M 1. Tonri Takaheshi! TP 33 - I065LL71 €115 $5b 2:4
2. Puzzy Shimada % SN 36 — 181 6517 5¥ 213
w33, Varren Fong 3% IR - 181 5939 53 235
4, Mikc Sakuda 6 MR (gém‘(mo 4159 246
248 5, Tats Nagasc ¥ SN ‘21/8/150 3765579 223
6. Tcrry Scntachi 7 SB 368/77177 6407511 249

7., Bill Tabuchi & LP 33(77177 5647 5bo 272
255-1b1-232 g, Tad Sako <sn 3082177 5310 6¥% 217
9. Kayo Hayakawa 7 SB 3¢ - 176 6337527 220

10. Joe Miyoshi /2 LP 33 — 17¢ 503653} 21

11. Chy Kawakami (¥ SN . 33[75176 5016816 23%
12. Ken Morino 1 LP\&SO'* 176 5292 §29 220

Ww| 13, Gish Endo /i SN B30 — 176 5295%3Y 260
20714, Joc Yanecmoto (¢ MDC 3975175 GOB6 S 243
15, Dick Ikcda 7 8N 30— 174 5242 246
2%216. Chuck Yonozu /2 SB 2401174 41635870210
U117, Goo Inai /¢ MDC 39 174173 €760 543 241
18. Babo lorino NYL 39 172173%826753 257

19. Yuki Dote SB 3¢ 170 ¥19 6120¢ 235
20. Tok Murakami YL 39 169 AC006 213
21, Mas Nakao MR 12 169 2035 219

o 22, Yosh Amino 11IDC 38/44108 6391 §49 223
12 (-1f0) 23, Mas Iwaihara SB 36/7/166 6079622 229
24, Mo Katow BT 39 167 6531 240

25. Taro Kinoshita HJ 39 166 6496 254

26, Hiro Higashi BT 39 166 c492508 211

27. Shig Yoshininc BT 3% la6c 475 215
28. Koat Miyoko LP 30 165 4964 212
20 | 29. Hank Kawakanmi NYL 21 165 3467 §Ul 234
30, Harlcnm Sano BT 6 168 093 216
31, Jin Sakarioto MR 39 164 6422 $53 221

32, Texi Hironaka MR 39 164 6409 32225
33. Gco Koto NYL 39 164 6404 D
34e Milt Takayana BT 89 163 83306 202
35. Art Shiono 1DC 39 163 6371 210

36, Kiyo Tatehara LP 33 163 5379 $% 212

37. Hank Uncnhc HI 89 162 6341 218
w3 35, Tak Mikami HT 32 160 6276 St 221
w0 39, Min Akiyoshi BT 30 157 4739502 207
40. Kan Igarashi B SS9 156 6110 $e¢¥ 153
41, Mas Moriyama HF 39 156 6117 215
42, Gco Furuya MDC 39 155 6045 221
4%, Mikc Inouyec MR 33 155 “/! 5143 199
44, Ton Kadota NYL 39 152 5950 203

2 45, Jug Takcshita BT 3 139 419 154

\! (
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34, 037
33,530

das
€490
604 ji8
635
654*
5981
(93515
629
589
565
537
8654*
626
643
641
574
539
566
641
566
518Y5)
550
537
873
565
621
554
566
537
550
DL
528
544
€03
562
549
559
540
578
541
507
519
579
510
561
19
g

56
\-7 y
r\
[
b 4%
S

A
y 120
13th veok %3\
s I o, gR 49
'«\A‘ J \‘*
¥ ;"\\) B © .
Nl 2

0

9

5

S0

~J b ‘g W
<)

baoou
o

VW AR RE YRR OHAIO OGO

RN

\T

200G 6008
k3ol

NHEH OHEED

e

b i



R g
e& e, is .:.g,v:j

: : _ \ SS“ Wﬁc
SO ‘ =10 J0 MORUIVAC T .&
A S J08  &0C S0CS SNOL &S es AUEN] ZTIX .Y.4 o
: Srigay e Bl P50 DS¢8 QEOLAcH8 otag QIO DM .2

028 A0 2008 S20f OF 88 GIIWEDIA £ATULM O
& o fred 49 MOIBIVLICT E'G0E .0
84 Y0t 7o J200H .0

g % ' Ide adrdaT t%.l Py

on

e o s . O a_ts Wwevgse  Ior - 88 Y8 ¥ sbrnlde VRSN .8
: I e g tro0ee  fof. <88 A g: ancT nowis™ .e g
r B mf'? ealL ¥ DI abuse oA oD
e . 3corE 4 x RUS/ UE Y omspall ednT B8R
8 3 CI8 HTPOL0 yeLtiiag aa X ldosdao® wrieT o |
: = S°S ghtvige  PRITIEE cm\v bioudeT LIR6 oF . .
vy £a eis Wiorse | yvYhoe ue g¥sE BaT 8 ~SU-<Fe
¢ 0SS {EL9EE €L - 28 42 © swmisyel oyl .@
% I8 {50858 1~ 88 fu &% tdecyiM ool .04
¥ 3 18 S 12108 v‘ﬁt aaﬁ} ¥\ insbowel vdAD LI
i 2 € *88 £28¢88 " ,,I E.I £\ caficl nod 8L
' : : & 308 Yiegise - Wi - oa e N obal dald &L ied
> - § 9% &zxs W a&,a 5 T 1Y cdomaey ool
2 8. 128 8088 2. Y- m :lo
S arten e - 3 SeeiBonn e RGHCY. A0,
B . 2 L LR ESTTEN) B 1 ool :
s a3 e ae\"a& PE 88 JYH dhfgelt s 0. 0
E . & 3ES  VORLD TV QRE - edo@ oY .0f i
e & LIS 5093 : fosiotM doT .08 :
| ¢l 8508 48L - &I R omisl galt ofS |
8 - 888 W Ie8d $oL *3\o8 oall onlna dacY 88
T eSS £54@T00 JoL\S 28 && stadiowl ss .88 w:ﬂ% -45e
s 028 kgea b wedell alf ;és
R\ L. & ags  3Ran TH  stideonii oxoT
tatatE i 118 WeRses TH tdasglH o1l
e Si8 A 3= T8 cnalmidecY sidE 98
: 3 £ g - o >38 9J : oxcﬂ! :raex
'_. & g 2ES 19T T8 JIK «&8
8 1&&‘ IY% 5830 g
i 3 : CSEMTY Q08
e e A ) EOE ‘f‘is o
[ TRy N a5
E i OIS _  fIvE>
; + “ £is €92 qrge
¥ St & ade FETIR
B o 3 I5s W ates
g VO B GERs
P B34t QLLs }
I8 Yiiz 51
8 i88  g)02 !
» . J9F . t:.\xa
& 281 ,em |
4




3/} %\‘7
Standing of Deccember 14, 1950 12th Yeek /473,(
S.F. NI3RI MAJOR HDCP LEAGUE WS
TCAHS ToN LoST HG HS  AVIR  2uis-(lgq4€
1. “55300Is NURSCRY 36 12 1000* 3007* OU5 32,850 '’ ol af
2, SEIKI BROS. 20 20 1032 2067 G691 32,075 \-'35 19
3, 1T, DAVIDSON CL 27 21 1014 26l2 833 31,016 ¥
4. LAING PHOTO 25 23 1039 2924 307 31,933 }3,
5., N.Y. LIFT INSU 25 23 1010 2023 0866 31,19l 7%
6. JIIKE'S RICHFIZLD 22 26 1032 2606 074 31,491 5
7. BOB'S TLLLVISION 19 29 995 2737 &70 31,35% 5
G. EOUSZ OF JOY 10 30 1024 2015 056 30,039 'j,?
Individual Standings el 3
NAIIDS T @GP AVIR  PINS _ HG H3 200G 5008 <¢¥H
| 1. ool Takehashi LD BO/gsIos = 5577 $38%21 Lo O B L2
482, Tarron Fong 'R 30/81 102 547951 235 (35 .7 1
3 3, Tuzzy Shinada SN 36 - 181 63517 213 604 10 133 8
¢ 4. Miko Sakuda MR 23 - 130 4159 858 652" & 17 Py
- 5, Tats Nagaso SN 21- 130 3735 2835 51 & %
2 . Torryv Scnbachi SB 36 - 177 5407 2.0 €36 4 1
. Tad Sako SN 30 - 177 5319 817 8§59 &
2 5. Kon Morino L2 27/76 177%392 47918 ( 2236 €20 5 2

14 9. Joo Yanamoto 1IDC 36175176 6342 499 2.3 L4 7 I 4!

410, Kayo Hayakawa SB 36 - 176 6337 220 25 7 S‘b!‘__

(/11, Chy Kawakani SN 33 -, 176 5316 2%, 68s% B 1 —"a3

[y12. Joo Miyoshi LP 30/7617G4653, 5295 ¥l 204 537 2 NG

1213, Gish Tndo SN 30- 176 5295 2% x5 8 31T

7 14. Bill Tabuchi > 3077175 5260 S¥7 262 €25 4 1
15, Dick Ikecda SN 30 174 5242 848 574 B L
16, Chuck Yonczu 38 B In 4163 218 589 -3 S”;YO
17, Babe liorino NYL 36(73173 623¢ 517, 857 641 5 1. 3Pl
18. Geo Inai MDC 3673172 6202566 241 559 4 3’55’77‘7{'"

2019, las Nakao M 9164172 1555¢M 219 550 & 3%

4 20. Yuki Dote SB 36 170 6120 235 596 7 g
21. Mas Iwaihera SB 36 168 6079 2 9% 5 ‘;s
22. Tok lurakani NYL 3G/44 168 6079 §37 213 53 3 %)
23, lo Katow BT 36 @ 167 6044 340 --B68 . 4
24, Taro Kinoshita HJ - 36 1cv GOo1o 254 &68% & 1
25, Hiro Higashi BT 36 166 600G Sl a4
26. Yosh Arino 1DC 35 |8 165 scoLSTA Big 5% S
27. Kcat liiyoko LP B30 165 4964 Sy 8y ]

26, Harlcm 3ano BT 6 3165 993 216 57 2 1
29, Taxi Hironaka MR 36 164 5931 225 544 4
20930, Shig Yoshinminc BT 36iLL164 5925 $S 215 566 1
31. Kiyo Tatchara IP ‘30 164 4930 212 559 3
32, Milt TVakayana B .86 163 5901 202 362 o
33, Jim Sekamoto MR 306 /bY163 SOoctE 217 s521 1
34, Art Shiono "DC 36 /64163 5074 Y7 210 549 1
35. Goo Koto NYL 3667162 5633 §9% 215 603 1 1
2(% 36, Hank Uncne HT 3612181 5601 5%e 216 535 2
37, Hank Kawakemi YL 13 (66160 2007 $¥@ 215 561 1
2133, Tak lMikani J 36 [ho 159 575552 22 8578 8
39, Ken Igarashi HJ - 36 257 653 153 507
40. lias Moriyama HI 36 166 5625 2% 817 3
41, Mikec Inouyc MR 30 156 47095 199 510
42, Min Akiyoshi BT 27 - 356 LEE7 0P 307 5.1 3B
43, Geo. Furuya MDC 36 154 5570 833 595 3
44, Tom Kadote NYL 36 152 35475443 203 551 4
45, Jug Takcshita 15%\{;19 164 419 {\XS"
f -
— 7{@\\'7/ 11 b
: T T — e
Mf,RR‘( XMAS t717

5

An D

HAPPY WEw VEAR.

ﬁg



Standing of Dccember 7, 1950 11th "ecck
S.2. NISEI _NAJOR HDCP LUAGUE
TEAMS TEN- LOge B 0 S AVER 2INS
1, SLQUOIA NURSERY 86 =~ 8  1080* 3007* B899. 29,699
2. MT DAVIDSON CL 26 13 1014 2812 ' 885 29,220
3. SEIKI BROS. 24 20 1024 2867 886 29,203
4, MIKZ'S RICHFIZLD 22 22 1082 2508 872 26,805
5. LAING PHOTO 21 23 1039 2924 806 29,261
&, N.Y. LIFE INSUR. 21 23 904 2756 859 23,360
7. BOB'S THLIVISION 16 23 995 2737 867 20,624
G. HOU3L OF JOY 10 34 1024 2815 860 26, 405
INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

NAMES TM GP  AVIR PINS HG HS% 20

1. Honri TakahashilTP B0 — 185 BOWY = XL T LY
213 2. “arren Tong ~MR 27/g2101 .09558b235 6350
'S'.ZMike Sakuda YR 20 /80181 622 $3724¢ 654* 5
&5Tats Nagase ¢ SN 18/80101 325985 % 223 591 5
20% ®.37uzzy Shimada 33N 33/§L179 593158 213 C0Z 9
&d®Joc iiyoshi 'YIP 271786178 4820475 204 587 2
#.LTerry Sentachi { SB 33178177 5570 $3¥ 349 635 4
8.9Chy Kewakani 1| SN 301177 5320444 234 654 6
9. Tad 3ako 4 SN 30 — 177 5319 — 217 539 6
¥®.\Gish Tndo i3 SN 2711177 £795800-2€8* €43 3
2.\ 11.§Joc Yamamoto 4 1IDC 331717¢ 5329613 2430141041 6
k8 .7Xen Morino YLP 2419171175 4210 §8( 22¢ 026 5
% 13.1Kayo Hayakawa 12SB 33 /196174 5753 $3¥ 220 5865 €
21b 14, Dick Ikeda I8N 27174174 47158272468 574 4
15, Geo Inai MBC 35 173 878 b 559 4
218 16. Chuck Yonczu 1L.SB 21/%173 3642 §Y1 215 569 2
208 17. Babe iorino  INYL 83(77172 5609537257 €41 4
13. Mas Nakao IR S s 1556 2190 550 1
16’149.:”73111 Tabuchi '¢ LP 277171 631624205 543 3
20. EFmro Kinoshita HJI 33 109 5504 2ee - £3Y 4
21821, Yuki Dote 3B 33[10166 5571 5¥4 235 5. G
22, Mas Iwaihara SB 383 480G 556695/ 8229 573 4
23, Tok Jurakani  NYL 33 63 5547 §32213 533 3
4. Koat Miyoko 12 27163167 t522%%r212 537 1
25. Hiro Higashi BT 33 186 5500 S3@211 554 5
26. llo Katow BT 33 166 5400 64240 5.1 4
27. Yosh Anmino 1DC 32 166 533% 258 B8 %
26. Shig Yoshimine BT 33 165 54G7 248 568 )
29. Kiyo Tatchara LP 27L% 165 aanc4Ys8212 559 3
30, Jim Sakamoto MR 33 164 5442 2y 581 1
31. Taxi Hironaka MR 33 164 5439 s 544 4
32, Milt "akayama BT 33 163 5411 202 562 2
33, LArt Shiono MDC 33 163 5405 2N Na8 2
34. Hank Unecne HT 33" 1c3 530S BB 216 630 2
35, Geo Koto NYL 33 159 5279 2155%c03 1
36, Tak Mikami HJ B33 159 5261 253 576 3

2l 37, Harlem Sano fi* 3 55 4760516 139 476
33, Mas lMoriyama BT 33 157 5190 519 519 3

39. Kan Igerashi HI 33 159 5187 58 50

40. Min Akiyoshi BT 27 156 4237 8Oy 851 3

41. Mikc Inouye MR 27 155 4197 196 510

218 4>, Hank Kawakani NYL 15 155 2320 &b 103 404
711 43, Gco Turuya MDC 33 152 503C S0 203 579 1
44, Tor: Kadota NYL 33 152 5022 80%. 585} 4

45, Jug Takeshita BT 3 139 419 154 £19
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Standing of November 30, 1950 10th Veck
S.I. NISZI MAJOR HDCP LEAGUZ

TTAS YON LosT f& 2 HS AR PINS
I. SIQUOIL4 NURSIRY 32 ~ 8 1000* 3007* 396 26,902
2. HT. DAVIDSON CL 25 15 F034 9812 002 26,4062
3. LAING PHOTO 21 19 @089 2824 091 26,754
4. SDIKI 3ROS. 21 19 1005 2867 G5 26,455

O. MNMIFE'S RICHFIILD 13 22 1032 2806 373 20,193

6. N.Y. LIFL INSUR. 18 22 904 2748 333 25,12

7. BOB'S TELLCVISION 16 2% 995 2737 326 2C ,0008

3. HOUSL OF JOY 9 31 1024 2315 899 25,767
INDIVIDUAL STANDING

NAITES M GP AVER 2INS HG HS 200G 600S
1. Henri Takahashi LP 27 1383 5030 244 49 9
2. lMlike Sakuda M % 185 3148 240 654 5
3. TMarrcn Fong M a7 1381 4393 235 £35 ¢
%. Fuzzy Shimada SN 30 179 5337 213 £.04 9
5. Joe Miyoshi L2 8 178 4520 204 537 2
6. Tats Nagasec SN 15 173 2072 223 591 %
7. Joe Yananoto MDC 30 177 5320 243 0% 6
3. Chy Hawakani SN 30 177 5320 23% 654% ¢
. Tad Sako SN 27 177 43501 217 5G9 5
10. Gish ©ndo SN 24 177 4254 260" 64 2
11, Terry Sentachi SB 30 176 5290 249 €35 3
12. Ken Morino LP: - 281 176 3715 220 c26 5
13. Chuck Yonezu SB 13 174 3147 235 539 2
14. Kayo Hayakawa SB 30 173 5197 220 535 S
15. Geo Inai MDC 30 178 5162 241 559 %
16, Dick Ikecda SN. - 24 172 4141 222 5¢0 &
17. Bill Tabuchi LP 24 171 4111 205 343 3
18. Tok Ilurakami NYL 30 169 5033 213 583 3
19. lMas Iwaihara SB 30 169 5072 22Y 573 3
20. Keat lliyoko W 24 169 40508 212 537 1
21. Babe liorino NYL 30 168 5058 225 550 e
22. Taro Kinosihita HJ 30 163 5054 20% 621 &
23. las Nakao MR 6 167 1000 13806 513
24. Hiro Higashi BT 30 166 5007 211 S50% >
25. Kiyo Tatchara I 24 1686 %002 212 559 3
26. Yuki Dotec SB 30 165 4974 235 559 5
27. Jim 3akanoto MR 30 164 4942 217 531 : &
23. Mo Katow BT 30 164 4939 2295 523 3
29. lMilt "Takayanma BT 30 164 £922 202 562 2
30. Yosh Anino MDC 29 164 &776 212 543 3
31. Shig Yoshimine BT &b 163 4£901 194 552
32. Hank Umenc HF 30 1563 4397 216 533 2
33. Taxi Hironaka MR 30 163 4095 225 531 3
3%4. Art Shinno . MDC 30 163 4590 210 549 1
35. Tak Mikami HJT 30 1c2 4304 221 573 3
36. 1Min Akiyoshi BT 24 161 306 207 541 3
37. Geo Koto NYL 30 159 £750 215 c03 3
30. Harlem Sano BT 3 153 4£76 139 £76
39. Mike Inouyc MR 24 157 373GC 193 510
0. Kan Igarashi HJ 30 156 =G80 163 505
l, !Mas loriyama HF 30 156 4630 213 317 2
2. Hank Kawakani NYL 12 153 13845 153 L0%
43. Geco Furuya 1IDC 30 151 538 203 S7¢% 1
&%, Ton Kadota NYL 30 150 4527 203 551 &

43, Jug Takcshita BT 3 139 <19 15% 419

o
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3.7. NISE

TTALS VON LOST HG HS  AVIR
{, .l. Sequoia Nursery 20 8 10680* 3007* G97
& °f A‘2. Mt. Davidson Cl 28 ' 14 3034 201270086
Y 4O\ 3. Laing 2hoto 19 17 - 1039 2924 039
/' 4. Seiki Bros 18 18 1005 2769 073
A\ , 5. like's Richfield 17 19 1032 2806 = 876
" WaG. N.Y. Life Ins —36 — 20 965 - 2748 - 851
o *}‘;,;%. Bob's Television 15 21 952 2737  B62 ‘
& . House of Joy 9 27 1024 2815 859
INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS _ Y L
NAMDS ™ GP __AVER PINS , HG HS 200G 6008’54
2/4 1. Henri Takahashi /TP 2Z/98186 b33z, T B T 5;;’
2. Mike Sakuda 4R 14 /9185 2597 §¥9246 054*% 5 1 >3
3. Varren Fong . 3R 24 /3132 4369 235 5% M 1 :
4, Tuzzy Shimada ¥ SN 27;9M101 4948 4039 — 213 604 9 1
5. Terry Sentachi /! 3SB 27(pel70 ¢ ¥24046~ 249 035 3 1
6. Chy Kawakani $8N 27 (R0 477 4043 ~ 234  B4* © 1
7. Joe Yamamoto 7 MDC 27199170 49424834 — 223 641 C 1 G()J
8. Joe Miyoshi §LP 24129179 430957 204 587 2 Y3
27 9. Tats Nagase Bsy 12173177 2131 §¢/ 223 551 3 /$i
241-24° 10, Tad Sako SN 24/91176 . 4245556217 589 3 14,
i 11. Ken liorino )24P 21 - 176 — 3715, 22¢ 2C 5 2 x\};,/{v
13. Gish Bnda /4« 21/94175 . 3co2 Swacat. 043 2. . 1 A7
., 21% 13. Kayo Hayakawa : 27173172 40C4533 220 585 <4 éqg
LA R 1%, Dick Ikeda 172 ~ Hlil— 822 . 560 B ye v
941 15. Geo Inai | 27 1171 A028S8Y 235 559 3 S 2~
. 16, Taro Kinoshita 27 A3 Y13 4631~ 254 2l 4 1 5y
~17. Bill Tabuchi ' 21 | 171 30098%2-205 5i3 3 "k
2 ( 16. Tok Jurakami 27 4 170 Y8/ 4002 = 213 533 2 Ll
©21$719. Chuck Yonezu 15870 2550 89200 5c& 1 ) (o N\
... 20. Babe Morino. 27/89 160 4540 S1 €225 550 2 e
21. Keat 17iyoko™ 21 | 168 353582¥212 537 1 ,{)49 ¢
22. Mas Iwaihara 29/641c7  ~i51as5¥22s 573 3 U/ {Qy
23. Mas Nakao 6 4 107 1006 186 516 s
24. Mo Katow 27 ¥ 166 , . 4504 225 526 3
25. Taxi Hironaka 27 | 165¥39 .56 — 225 531 3 o
26. Yosh Anino 26 = 165 ¥é3 4313~ 212 5i3 3 Us ‘o
21% 27. Yuki Dote 27 | 1esl 44406574 235 559 4 i L,
20. Jin Sakamoto 27 2646 W7, 5445 ~ 217 B2l -1 1y
. . 29, Apt.Shiono 27" 7 154 #€5 4435« 210 54> 1 = (T g
2((-2¢0, 30. Hiro Higashi - 82 . 163 (423583 209 576 3 '
o111 3L, Kiyo Tatehara 21/6§ 163657 3443 ~ 212 534 1 W<
%2. Shig Yoshinine BT 27 162 4306 615194 552 : *,L d
20V 33, Milt Takayama BT 27 162 4385537200 562 1 Y
3%. Hank Umene HY 29 161 4372515216 538 2 \ﬂ'
35. Geo Koto NYE 27 16141+ 4368 —, 215 603 1 1 .
101-36, Tak Mikami HT 27 .16l 4300 5¥ 221 578 2 [
37, Min Akiyoshi BT 24 161 3530 207 541 8 ¥
33. I1fike Inouyec MR- 21 159 ¥3? 3354 — 198 510 Y
39. Kan Igarashi HI 27 15797%7 4243 — 133 505 g‘f*/ /
20, Mas Moriyama - HI 27 154 2173507 213 517 2 <l
41, Goo Furuya DC 27 151 ¥$% 4100 — 203 579 1 o2
42, Hank Kawakani NYL 9 151 ¢¥¥1301 ~ 1863 474 Y
20043, Tom Kadota NYL 27 148 4019608203 551 3 VYUV o
44. Jug Takcshita BT 3 139 416 182 419 “t e
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Standing of November 9, 1950° X 8th Teek
S.T', NISEI I'AJOR HDCP LTAGUZ

TEALS TON LOS HG HS _ AVER 2INS
1. Sequoia Nurs. ~ 26 6 1080* 3007* 900 2T,C02
2. Mt, Davidson 19% 13 1014 2812 884 21,233
3, Laing Photod 17%.15 1039 2924 891 21,396
4. Seiki Bros. 3% 15 1005 2769 874 20,681
5. Mike's Richfield 16 18 1032 2806 875 21,007
€. Bob's Television 14 18 952 2737 ' BSS - 120,638
7. N.¥. ILife Ing 13 B 951 2742 843 20, 247
8. House of Joy 6 206 1024 28ls 852 20,464
INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS
NAMES ™ GP AVZR 2INS HG HS 200G 600S
01,209,107 1. Tionri TakahasniILP SUg7I65 3000 b17 224507048, 5 f
2. Mike Sakuda MR 14 — 185 2597 gig " coeT ' D 1
w3, "arren Fong VR3 21/82133 . 3660 594 233369035 5 :
4, Ken liorino LP(] 1676182 'ﬂé 32039 228626 5 2
5. Chiy Kawakani SN& 24/74 181 4fb 4307 23s3c54* 6 -1
5. Terry SentachiSB b 24/7¢.180 4336 SV 2L YRE 635 3 1
7. Joe Yamamoto 1IDC?24(79179 2311523 2083 yc 4l o 1
9]l 919 8. Fuzzy Shinada SNY 24/§f179 430758221 F8F7c04 7 1
) 9. Joe iliyoshi . LP Y 2lnq 178 3753 § Sk 20:¥30¥557 2
10. Tad Sako Sl 021196 178 3739 $06 21 #2¢5539 3
11, Gish Zndo SN \w13m$178 Y 9/ 3211 20084gnG -3 2 1
12, Tats Nagase SN 412 ~ 177 2131 223 ° 591 3 :
13, Taro KinoshitaHJ 24/7/172 4140 Y41 254481521 1
22014, Kayo Hayakawa SB 24/7v172 4129 757‘519’“‘/585 3
15. Bill Tebuchi LP 2177171 29206 543 3
16. Chuck Yonezu SB 12(7s171 2058?2920029350-; 1
17. Geo Inai MDC 24¢7/170 4098230 233522559 3
27018, Dick Ikeda SN 2117170 3531 500 22W¥15.8 2
19, Mas Iwaihara SB 24 168 %A £0408 28¢ . 973 3
20, Keat Miyoko LP 21 168 3335 218 B 1
WwI2l., Tok lfurakami NYL 24/7¢ 167 4022 589213/405583 1
22. Babe Morino NYL 24/4% 167 4011 533 225¢5%%550 2
21 23, Mo Katow BT 24 3188 3976 $28 225 516 2
.. Hiro Higashi - BT 24 105 ¥S% 3968 209 576 3
2125, Yosh Amino MDC 23 165 3300573 209 543 2
26. Taxi Hironaka MR 24 104 39498P7225 531 3
27. Shic YoshimineBT 24 104 ¥42 3943 194 552
2.0pR3. Yuki Dote SB 24 164 3942 §o§ 235 559 3
29, Jim Sakamoto MR 24 163 393181217 521 1
30, Kiyo Tatehara LP 21 163 3443 212 534 1
31. Hank Umene HJ 24 162 350148 216 538 2
32, Mas Nakao MR .3 162 483818172 468
21033, Art Shiono ~ MDG 24/b¥161 3580 S¥4 10635544
34, Milt Takayama BT 324 /161 3873 §1%20 BG2 1
35, lilke Inouye MR 21 , 159 B354 198 510
29736, 1in Akiyoshi BT 211b1159 3330 W 2003541 2
YAf 37, Tak liikami  HI 24| b[157 3762 §77¥ 2214340636 1
rq%25,4530. Geo Koto NYL 246156 3765 60621033L¥510
39, Kan Igarashi HJ 24 156 37¢4 163 505
40. Geo Furuya MDGC 24 152 3664 36203, 579 1
4l. Mas Moriyama HJ 24¢54¥152 3656 §17 213473515 2
42, Hank Kawakami NYL 9 151 13c1 103 - 474
43, Tom Zadota  NYL 24 150 ¥ 3605 ° 203 551 3

44, Jug Takeshita BT 3 139 419 154 219
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l.
2.
5.
4.
5.
6.
'?.
8.

Standing of November 2, 1950

TTANS

Y

X
L

Sequoia Nursery
1Mt. Davidson Cl.
Laing Photo
Seiki Bros.
Bob's Television
Mike's Richfield
N.Y. Life Ins.
iiouse of Joy

TN
L LD

1. i'ike Sakuda

2.
5.
4:.
5.
6.
7e
8.
l:_).
10.
11,
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17
18.
19,
20.
2l.
22«
23,
2%,
25.
26.
27 .
28,
29,
30.
31.
32
33,
3% o
35.
36
37.
38.
39,
40,
41,
42,
43.

Henri Taekahashi
en Morino
Chy Xawakami
Terry Sentachi
Yarren Fong
Joe Yemamoto
Gish Endo

Joe Miyoshi
Tats Nagase
Fuzzy Shimada
Tad Sako

Taro Kinoshita
Geo Inai

Kayo Hayakawa
Keat Iiyoko
Mas Iwaihara
Babe lorino
Bill Tabuchi
Chuck Yonezu
Dick Ikeda
Hiro Higashi
Tok Murakami
Yosh Amino

Mo Katow
Yuki Dote
Kiyo Tatehara
Taxi Hironaka
Shigz Yoshimine
Hank Umene
Milt Yakayama
Jim Sakamoto
Art Shiono
Mike Inouye
Min Akiyoshi
Kan Igarashi
Tak Mikanmi
Geo Koto

Tom Kadota
Hank Kewakami
Mas Moriyama
Geo Furuya
Geo Matsumoto

oS 200G 600S

7th Teek
S.7. NISEI MAJOR HDCP LEAGUE
TON LOST HG HS AVER PINS
22 ~ 6 1080* 3007* 892 18,732
19 9 1014 2812 887 18,628
16 12 1039 2924 8%5 18,822
14 14 1005 2769 874 18,355
14 14 952 2737 867 18,220
12 16 1032 2806 874 18,361
9 19 951 2742 842 17,686
6 22 1024 2815 857 17,598
INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS
TM GP  AVER 2INS pile] s
MR I 15 2315 246  654%
LP 18 187 3363 244 649
LP 18 182 3289 226 £26
SN 21 18] 3501 234  654%*
SB 21 180 3783 249 635
iR 18 179 3225 220 590
MTD 21 178 3740 243 641
SN 15 178 2676 268% 643
LP 18 177 3202 204 587
SN 12 2131 223 591
SN 21 176 3703 213 578
SN 18 « ¥75 3150 207 572
B 21 I8 307 254 621
MTC 21 174 3667 235 559
SB 21 172 3620 215 585
L I5- 1971 3002 212 537
88 213 170 3583 229 573
NYL 21 169 3555 225 550
LP 18 169 25390 205 541
SB 9 169 1523 200 564
SN 18 168 3039 222 548
BT 21 187 3520 209 576
NYL 21 166 3493 213 583
MDC 21 165 3484 209 543
BT 21 165 3483 225 518
SB 21 165 3465 235 559
IP 18 165 2078 212 534
MR 21 164 3451 225 531
BT 21 164 3449 194 552
HF 21 163 3443 216 538
3 I 3428 200 562
MR 21162 3415 L —
MDC 21 1861 3399 196 544
MR 21 159 3354 198 510
BT 21 159 3339 206 41
B 21 359 3315 183 505
By - 21 A% 3313 221 536
NYL 21 155 32606 193 518
NYL 21 161 3177 203 551
NYL 6 152 912 183 474
El--£% 9 3175 218 518
MDC 21 150 3158 203 579
NYL 6 140 842 169 443
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Standing of October 2¢, 1950

tth “eek

4
] X

CO0S

]
i mHHHHi

S.F. NISEI 1.JOR HDC> LEAGUE
157 TEANS TON LOST He  HS  AVER 2INS
[ L L. Scquoia Nurscry 20 4 1080* 3007* 8887/~ 15,985/
177 2. Mt. Davidson Cl. 16 e . 103 2812 885547/ 15,931 /8
i 3. Bob's Tolevisionfa: 2ot 952 2737 872 _, 15,597
LL %, Laing Photo ¢ 12 ¥2/% 1039 262: 900976 16,200/5
I8k 5, Sciki Bros, 11 13 960 2043 866 __ o 15,586
- g& 5. Mikc's Richficld 10 14 061 - 20691 86«¥7) 15,555 £ 4
b H O RN 15 10e. 8 16 551 27.2 838 13,061
| bl 8. House of Joy 5 1S 360 2815 850 15,307
,gﬁw@ INDIVIDULL STANDINGS
(JL-q7  NaC ™ G2 AVER _PINS HG HS 200G
t © 2 1. Honri Tckehashi LP 215/811o1¥4¢ 2809 , 2:¢ 049 5
/; 2. Mike Sckuda MR / 9/92161 1719 234 o5* 4
4 3, Chy Kawokani SN ¢/ 18 (%1183 3295518 234 05.% o
5" 4, Terry Sentachi SB - 18 (fPe182 3290 229 635 3
2 5. Ken Morino 1p 21518182,  27:05¥7226 c25 -
g ¢. Joc liyoshi LP 715180 oWE Mo do, ser 32
7. Gish Endo SN 15 178 207C aep* ¢35 2
; 8. Joc Yammmoto MDC 7 1817176, 3176 S#f2:3 cil
* 0, Fuzzy Shimnda SN ' 18/7 175 315~ $¥4 213 578 -
& 10. "mrron Fong 'R £ 15119175 2027546 211 557 1
{611, Tats Nngasc SN /o SHT175 1582 SY¥ 223 551 2
12, Kayo Hayakawa SB 18  17% 31,2 &' 2310 38569
13, Taro Kinoshita HT 18 {14174 B186 5% a82-c21 3
1%e Goo Inai ? DG 18798 siic §9¥ 335 550~ 3
15. Tad 3ako SN 15p%¥173 , 2009S¥ 207 72 1
6. Hiro Higashi BT 18 @ arr fi¥3087 ' _208 576 3
17. Koat Miyoko . 35 o577 818 212 537 1
9 4 18. Babg Iorino NYL 18 %% 3077 2858 530 2
4{“&] |19, Bill Tabuchi Lr 18 . 369 2539 g88 523 B 7
\ '20. ¥as Iwaihara 5B 18(70 167 s022 §Bl 220 573 2 A
/21, 1o Katow BT I8 167 3012 225 518 2
22. Tok lurakeni NYL 18 167 3006 213 583 1
23. 3hig Yoshininc BT 18 B8 ,. 2399% . & G0s
- 24. Dick Ikcde sN' 15 1Cco/bY 2:016¥8 222 51c 1
- 25, ilt Takoyama BT 18 I3 2058 200 562 1
% 26. Yosh Lnino MDC 18 164 2089 15205 543 2
27. Hank Uncno % 16 183 2o:8% 3k S88 2
| 28. Kiyo Tatchara P 15 3oaftS 2B ae 535 1
20. Art Shions Mbe—I8 161 29172 196 5a
30. Yuki Dote a8 38 ' %6} 2006 $%920¢ 5i: 2
31. Jinm Snkanot? MR 18 160 289/ ? bai? ot &
, 32. Chuck Yonczu SB G 159 959 200 97 1
Lo 33. Miko Inouye MR 18 158 2849 198 510
3., Tak likoni B 18 3™ 2838 221 537 1
35, Kon Igaroshi T 1 2832 182 505
36, Geo Koto NYL I8 15¢ 2825 _ 13 518
37, Min Lkiyoshi BT 18 150 2932805801 541 1
38, Goo Furuye MDC 18 151 2722 203 575 1
3¢, Ton Kadota NYL 18 149 206 S P08 591 B
40. Mas Moriyana 0y <530 3% 2660 $tH20: 71 .}
%1, Gco lictsunoto NYL € 140 842 169 443
42. Hank Kawakani ¥¥L. 8 %6 438 155 438
* 43, Taxi Hironcka MR 18- 36l 257 gas 351 3



,"( u
\ e

d A 3 :f}gé’() 2 /‘?jp .
l = (,‘ ,/ 14 ( 4 1 5
4 \ v /’ / \ A, /50 3 }_,» w}{ o
Standing a/f O oj)er A9, laSO )fv (\\ © O 5% r”c)/q ¥ %
; FL o O 49
S.F. NISZ méx HDC? LIZAGUR '
TAL VO foaes. He. g3 UayER ¢ PN o
1. Sequoia Nursesy  “2¥ ~— o - 1000* BOo7* “rg 13,535 T EE
2. Coast Liquor 13 7 093" 8954 074 13,119 jis
%.;/Laing 2hoto 11 9 1039 2924 904 35,502, WD
1, |4 Bob's Telovision 11 € 920 2782 64 12,5C0 7y
o145, sciki Bros. 10 10 054 2743 Ges Wk 7
vy 6. MMiko's Richfiold 9 11 ocl . .2G9L_ 265 12,57
1 2 7. X5 BT Ins 5 1% 517 27iz 530 125462 S5
(924 S. Housc of Joy 4 16 953 RQ16 s 047 12,711 X
1¥L~1.%%1 : INDIVIDUAL STLNDINGS
[\ % AT TM GP  AVER PIN HG H3 200G £00S
20 T Henri Takahashi/ TP 12/1! 11 2964 50069 2o COMANT L e
/éy 1ike o'\kud'\ » MR 191 1719 32  €54* 5% - (AL
216 3] Torry Sontachi ¥ SB¢ 15/§%17 5 7240 27705149220 ¢35 A3 =3
4., Chy Eawakani - 3 8N 15:8f104 733 2767 B34 - 054 C AT
5. Ken lMorino CLP 1247104 7740 280953 122¢ cac 4 B S
6. Gish Tnda 7 8N 121133 2(7¢ 2199 Jy7 2Co* €43 % 3
7. Joc liyoshi (R A5 3700 2704 204% 507 2
8. Tarrcn Fong (oMR  12(15177 2628212 §p%/211 557 1
9., Taro Kinoshita A HJ 13 ///17c 2197 2649 254 623 3 )
10. Fuzzy Shinnda 3 SN0 15/ 176 315Y 2044 $10213 570 % YA
11, Tets Nagasc il SN 9 1'75 1552 223" 1591 2 — %
20b12, Kayo Hayakawa 4 SB 15195172 31422594 S¥¥ 21y 505 2 (3] 37
13. Babe lorino NYL 15172 # 2592 225 550 2
14, Koat Ififgoko LP  12(7/172 3477 2074508212 537 1 L27
3r15. Bill Tabuchi LP  12[pq 172 v524 2071 205 = 541 . s
(n_ 16, Goo Inai (% CcL 15r7</1'70 31162557 Y1200 547 2 '
243- 1422117, 7oc Yammmoto 5 CL 1570169 3074 2535 6%/ 210 564 2 i
w‘?l: Tod Sako t$SN 1274109 2604203757150 557 o
20124 19+ las Imaihare S8 15 %o 2544, 229 573 g Q2
"1 20. Hiro Hignshi BT 15!(7/1¢ 73637 2511576203 525 1
22221, Mo Katow BT 15 166 2495523225 50¢ % A
22, Taxi Hironaka M 15 1’55 207 225 531 3
1 23, Shig Yoshimine BT 15 1c5 2478872194 552 17
b 24, Dick Ikcda SN 12 1c4 S12-15795/v222  51C 3 it
£, 25, Milt Takayana BT 315 368 2:59 g0 562 2T
S"S 26. Tok urakani NYL 15[k]163 300b 2453 £§3213 583 1 LY
~%- 87. Art Shiono S 15 308 2440 196 544 te
>~7{ 28. Yuki Dotc SB 15 162 2435 204 544 2 7
2\Y7 29, Yosh Amino cL 15 161 s¥%2:2c5¥3209 515 2
30, Jin Sakanoto MR 15 161 ¥, 2415 217 490 1 -
24 31, Henk Uncne HI 15 160/6Y 2404 538216 524 1 by &
32. Tak ifikani B 15 159 2395 21 53¢ 1 o
UV 33, Kiyo Totehara  LP 12/4@53 94??’1919 SE¥106 510 E
3%, Mikc Inouyec IR 158 2382 198 510 = ®
35. Kan Igarashi HT 15 157 23C1 182 505 e
36. Min Lkiyoshi BT 15 156 2340 201 541 1 Yol L
28© 37, Chuck Yonozu SB 3 3154 4068 183 4€2 29
38. Goo Koto NYL 15 153 2307 Sl 4193 511 B
39. Goo Furuya gL 15 N 2287 203 579 1
40, Ton Kadote NYL 15 148 2229 203 551 B e
21, 1zs loriyana HT 18 145 2180 _ 204 457 110, 1
1LY  4%2. Goo ilotsumoto  NYL 6 140 822 1(Q169 443 N0
J A £}
g\ ?‘
) ',r; b B 228
L |K‘ “, \f'[\‘é /4
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3tanding of October 12, 13550 4th Vcek

3.F., NISEI MAJOR HDC? LTAGUEL

TEAN YON LOST Bo  HS AVER PINS
1. Scquoia Mursery 28 3000 Wooy* U0% 10,912
2. Coast Liquor R 992 2754  OG% 10,377
3., Bob's Tclewdsion 10 6 920 2728 08¢ 10,273 |
%, Laing Photo S 1005 2026 G036 10,535
5. 3ciki Bros. D 917 20635 . 051 10,217
5o 1ike's kichfield 7 9 9C1 « 2691 062 10,347 gpT
Sl B NY, Lifc Ins. 4 12 913 2742 039 10,075 “ a1
\ £ 0, House of Joy 3 2 390 ‘8548 oG24 9,390 77
INDIVIDUAL STANDING 1y (&
NAME T GP AVER  PRINS Hc HS 2006 6008 -
I.Chy Kawakami SH32 198  WNE 238 CB* LY 1%
2. Mike Sakuda MR 9 191 1719 8B  CBLY & 3 (47
3. Gish Zndo SN 12 133 2199 260% (43 3 2 ¥ o
a¥¥¥ 210, Honri TokahadAY LP 914/103 b¥4 16512260220 575 2 7
E' zzy Shinada SN 12 32 2159 213 570 3
r4¢. 299186, Torry Sentachi 9B 12/851706 3521212716206 565 1
7. Varren Fong MR 9477178 20 1r0fim«‘f211 557 1 &L 5/
G. Tats Nagase SN 6/7slfr~gls 10c0/5€%228 591 2 ot
10¥-203 9. Jog Miyoshil?o LP 12/8017¢587 2117210419¢ 507 - e e
a2t 10. Ken lorinoiqe  LP 9/:7‘175 16 150324220 €1 3 .3 (] e

11, Kcat Miyoko- LP 1272172 2074 212 - 608 1 3 !,

12, Bcbe Morino NYL 1271715 32-2060259%2225 550 T

13, Goo. Inai .+ 2% ¢ nolv%/gﬁ« 2055 20c- 5.9 o § L0Log
21v14, Kayo Hayakawa  SB 12/7247 20472544 219 505 1 Sy,

15, Tad Sako SN 9/69 170 S"Db 1531 190 557 . BArs

16. Bill Tabuehi  LP 9/7 '70’ ( 1530297/ 205 539 2 ¢ e

17. Tok Imrakani o4 NTL 128410 2035 213 . 533 1 T

{7k -2t 15. Taro Kinoshita 12 (7 ooz | 202024%4 556 598 1 T

19. Joc Yanmarnoto C 12{6 16051 © 2025 210 564 [{ 42 o &9

20, 11ilt "akayana - BT 12 167 2012 20 ScE .71 Lt

21. Dick Ikecda SN 9 109 1505 222 510 1 e 55 £ 5

22. Art Shiono CL 12 16€ 169¢ 196 544 ST 4

23, llo Katow BT 12 160 s’ai 1994 385 B50G S R AL

24. Yuki Dote SB 12 105 1591 204 544 2 1 &

25, Hiro Higashi BT 12 16 1990 203 25 1 Fer”
L0%2c, 1ins Iwaihara  SB 12 10‘;5‘4 !‘ 197025W 229 573 1
2. €27, Taxi Hironska 1R 12 163%2& 1959 216 531 2 ~ab

20, Kiyo Tatchere 1P 9O 162 14C4 196 510 Vi

29. Jin Sakanoto IR 12 lCl‘/ 1534 217 490 1 90

30. Shig Yoshinminc BT 12 160S%¥ 1 1u2¢ 17¢ - 459

3l, llits turakanii 3B 3 160 - 1083 45 /
209 32, Yosh Anino CL 12 15¥<(s 1911 200 &l 1 )

33. liike Inouyc ME 12 159 1910 19C 510 Pld

4 3%+ Gco. Koto NYL 12 157 GOl 193 3511 g7
24635, Hank Uncnc HI 12 15675 *| 155 190 582 |1 |20 &
22436, Tak Mikani HT 12 1547534 1- 59 192 4901 Ok

37. Kan Igarashi HT 12 154 So% 135 179 458 Tt

30, Min Lkiyoshi BT 12 154 1852 201 - 5% 1 -

39, Ton Kadota NYL 12 14 1735 203 551 2 J49

40. Mos Moriyana HY 12 145 1776 170 457

~03.1., Goo. Puruya cL 12 142 5719 1'70p 80139 497 , 24p
%2, Goo. Metsuroto NYL 6 140 42 109 443 3 — il
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Standing of Octcbqr_,a, » 30d: I'eck

*&’2’19 17AJOR HDC® LEAGUL

q 297
TEAIT TON LOST T HG HS AVER 2INS | 4‘1/
] 1. Scquoia Nursery'q;; 941 2046 o7 7905 '
2 2. Bob's .Television (9S- sb 86 X8646 . CAS 2550
/e‘ %, Jike's Richficld 7% % el 2082 © 060 7056 X
-4, Coast Liquor jo & & 992 28754 040 7630 (4
45, Laing Photo ¥ 9% 1005* . 277L* 060 7313 t
6. Seiki Bros. ¥ -+€ 917 2035 GCO 774G
.~"7. Brodics i B2~ 03 2742 0I2 75975 &
{ /3. Housc of .Joy 1z '3:0*!3 090 28463 844 6 (41 A »z( ‘f -
' INDIVIDUAL STANDING \ :

NANE ™1 GP AVER PINS HG HS 200-G £0C3
. !like Sakuda US 1R 2&%@ 11c47M22r 654* 3 1
7,’5?.40'&»2 Chy hamkamim SN 533/ 2834  5.C 1
3. Henri Takahashi LP, 9 133 l"51 220 575 2
4. Fuzzy Shinada SN 9;91}95 SYba1c4a7dl §9213 570 3
5. Terry Sentachi SB 0 151 §1® 1c31 206 *505 1
6. George Inal cL ¢ o8 1591 200 ~ 547 2
7. Keat :'iyoko LP o A 1575 212 & 537 1
Ce Kayo ﬁayaka"ra 3B © 175 1574 y 219 58 : -
9. Varren Fong R 6 174 SStao0s#éo¥ 211 551 1
10. Joc YamamotchL 0 173 sbysc B135810 527 1
11. Tok !Murakani 173 1590 213 533 %
20269 12. Gish Endo S 9,83%6‘;‘3 1556449105 549
13. 1711t Takayana BT 172 15 I’D 200 562 1
14, Joe Miyoshi *i'iIP 9 992 15453} Mpdcl ~ 531
15. Taro Kinoshita HJ 9 .-170 sl 1532074 254* 593 1
1¢. Tad Sako SN 9 170 1531 190 557
12. Yuki Dote a8 9 190 204 544 2
10. Babe Morinod®€ B 9 169 9401520 go2 550 1
19, Bill Tobuchi%® LP ¢ 160 §%| 100S 205 539 1
20. llas Iwaihara a8 ¢ 166 . 31497 229 573 1
21, Dick Ikecda SN ¢ 166 $0% 1000 28 Nc 1
22, ilo Katow BT ¢ 165 $£PP 1450 225 5006 1
23, Art Shiono cL 9 164&S81¥ 147G 196 544
24, Jin Sakanoto MR 9 164 1474 217 496 :
5. Hiro Higashi BT 9 163 S 1409 203 525 1
26. Kiyo Tatchara LP 6 1063 970 196 510
2% . Hank Unene HI 9 160 144¢C 190 524 [ odbed
20%-226 o, Kon lorino 1> ¢ 1cobt® ocdff31ce 503 (78
59, 11its Murakami SB 3 160 481 48 153
30. Tak lMikani BE 9 388 1430 192 491
31, George Koto B -0 159 1431 193 511
’1-7:‘7 "3'(¢ %2, Tats Nagasc SN 3 {18159 ﬂ' :77/045’10& 477
%3, Toaxi Hironaka®OITR 9 153 $30 1429 s1e 631 3
34, likc Inouye MR 9 153 1:29 198 510 _
35, Yosh Anino ¢h 9 280 1420 200 514 1
3¢, Tor1 Kadota B 9 188 1425 203 551 2
37. Shig Yoshininc BT 9 450 1427 176 480
30, Kan Igarashi BT 9 158 1401 179 4G5
30. lins lioriyana B o Mg, 15988 170 457
o, ain Aki¥oshidel BT ¢ “IA6UMEsIl 165 <6V
~21. Ken Takahashi B € 1&4 363 108 458
42. George Furuya O 9 134 1211 177 455
4%, Geo. 1latsunoto MR 3 133 399 142 399
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Standing of September 25, 1930 21d Veek >, o
S.F. NISEI 1AJOR HDCP LEAGUE

LAL O LOST  HG s AVER ~ANS
\.\

l. Pequoia Nurs. 7 1 904 26406 3830 & T

2, Bob's Televison 7 : 2 684 2943 039 5010

S 1tkots Rickfield. S 3 06 2662 049 5099

2a Solki Bros, S 5 G2 2535 ?”9 52317

5. Daing Photo ~ 8.5 . &7 924 260 557 5143

0o Coast Liquor & 5) ¢ kg R 4 e ZSZ 29923

T+ House ot Joy -2 G Lrot) e [ TR, 1 5001

3« Brodies B G aco 2690 008 =000

INDIVIDUAL S3TANDINGS

NAIE ™ GP AVER 2INS  HG 33 200¢ 0005

R

195 3103 1

22%
TG L N
213
:

1. Mike Sakuda MR GO
2. 4. Talehashi LB
G DUZA Y chinaga sl
+e¢ Warren Fong MR
5. Kayo Hayakawa SB
G, Taro Kinoshita HJ
7+ Geoy ‘Inai CL
e Lllt akayama BT

L33 19 5 : LS
04 291 211 951
i3y cleg . thy . 0E
179 1077 PO
31790 1077 20C Ok
: g8 1073 200 )

a

3
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\
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el N RS

Ul
PP
0o
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3
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O« Terry Sentachi 3 6 170 1066 1% 533
10. Chy Kawakani SN © 375 1072 190 560
11, Gish Endo SN -6 177 1064 35 5:9
12, Tad 3ako SN0 176 1058 190 999
13, Yuki Dote 3B .6 173 1039 204 5.5k 3
1. Keat jiiyoko 2 75178 1030 g T
15, llas Iwaihara 5 6 170 1015 229 Y5 3
16, Joc ifiyoshi S 16911y 101~ 3.3 57
1%, Tsx] Hiropneka MR 0 106C 995 210 531 &
18s Hiro Higashi BE -0 Go 995 203 589 &
19, Yosh Anino Ok O 164 9o 20C Sl X
20. Jin Sakanoto 58 i 163 o%s 177 15
2l e« Hank Uneonc HF 6 153 976 190
22+ Tok iurakani B 5 122 S73 177
23+ Art Shiono CL GC Ca S71 191 =
2% 1l0 Xatow P 4 162 970 225 500 b %
25+ Babe iorino B 0 02 70 176 L3
26+, Kan Igarashi 5 % S 1Gl 905 179 =30
37+ Diek IReda a3 101 205 167 204
G. Ken ilorino IP © 160 1 7Y 905 105 - s
29. Tora RKadota B 100 Se3 203 551 2

160 &an 153 -;~¢“~l
159 952 210 27 1
159 477 sl i
157 945 T BT
1571 80 <70 151 490
15¢ 937 196 490

B0, Mdabs Marakarii 5

Bl . Joe Yamonoto CL
S2% Tats .l.\TCL:_):« SN
83, Tak Mikami HJ
B4 -BEET “Tabichi LP
39% Shig Yoshinine ‘BT

3C 4 Geco Koto B 123 Sa0 19 495
37 . Mike Inouyo IR 154 s 193 510
50, Liyo—Tetehara L 153 /79700 19¢ &G0
39, ilos Horiyansa HT 2 45 ¥ 907 170 457
%04 liin nkljoshl BT 150 Co9 : Eghs’ 255
~le Ken Tckahashi B ) 86 1357 £59

RACORNO OGO O WL G

7~

424 Geo Iiatsumoto IR = 133 359 40 350
~3. Geco. Furuya CL 126 756 1.8 N

(&)



STANDING OF SEPT.

21, 1950

S.F. NISEI WINTER BO"LING LEAGUE
TEAM WoN LOST HG HS AVER,
1. Sequoia Nursemy 724 /o 895 206406* 332
2. Bob's Television7.% (A 0894 24067 022
3. Seiki Bros. 2.2 g;?i 917 2502 361
4, Laing Photo 2 2~ 924*% 2541 847
5. Brodies 218- &2 069 2476 025
6. House of Joy 2.2° p& 062 2460 019
7. Mike's Richfield §¥ T3 0870 2437  0l2
8, Coast Liquor 30 §4 706 2833 740
INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS
NAITE LGP AYER ~PINS < HG  HS
WARRE N FoN& me 5%)
1, Taro Xinoshita HJ 3 1904%Y 593484 254* 593
2, Puzzy Shimada SN 3 193599 573 21% 570
3. lias Iwaihara SB 3 191%¢S 573 229 573
4, Henri Takahashi IB 3 190 ¢78 509 220 5062
5. M, Wakayama BT 3 130 &1l 562 200 5062
6., Tad Sako SN 3 180 §®/ 557 190 557
7. Tom Kadota B 3 104 442551 203 551
8. Terry Sentachi SB 3 19088 6558 191 533
9. Taxi Hironaks MR 3 17948 531 109 531
10. Geo Inai cL 3 27 5¥7 530 106 530
11, Xeat Iiiyoko P 3 194 51k 522 104 522
12, Gish Endo S 3 1725%9 515 30 818
13, Yosh Amiho cL 3 IYi¥7s 514 200 Bls
4, Mike Sakuda MR ! 171 514 ooy S
15, Chy Kawakami SN 3 1715bo 512 193 512
16, Illike Inouye MR 3 17045 510 193 510
17. 1o Katow BT 3 169 $6¥ 506 225 5006
13, Ken lorino LP 3 160462 503 132 503
19. Kayo Hayakawa SB 3 167595 500 177 500
20. Yuki Dote SB 3 1655¥ 295 201 495
21, Geo Xoto B 3 165 ¥18 495 193 495
22, Tok lMurakami B 3 164 48! 202 175 492
23, Shig Yoshimine BT 3 163 %47 290 176 <490
24, Joe Miyoshi LP 5 162 8§27 407 170 407
25, Tak Mikanmi HT 3 Y62 ¥5¢ 406 13) 436
26, Dick Ikeda S - B AR L 36T A0
27. Jim Sakamoto IR 3 ¥61 493 <03 177 403
20. Babe liorino B 3 161 4% 202 16c 402
29, lMits lMurakami  SB 3 160 — 40 183 401
30. Kan Igarashi HT 3 180788477 166 477
31, Hiro Higashi BT 3 156527 470 176 470
32. Kiyo Tatehara LP 3 153 ~ 460 196 460
33« Ken Takahashi B: 3 1538 Yof 259 10%. 459
34, Min Akiyoshi BT 3 153 Wo 259 165 459
35, Honk Umche HTY 3 151 S 452 105 452
3G, Mas Moriyama HT 3 150457 450 170 450
37. Art-Shiono cL 3 SRy 1.7 42
33. Joc Yamanmoto cl o 142 527 425 1635 428
39. Geo llatsunoto IR 3 133 — 399 143 B399
40, Geco. Furuyz CL 3 34 HIY 342 139 542
TATS nALASE SV 77
ice  ThbUcH P ¥70

1st Week

PINS

26406
2407
2503
2541
3476
2450
2437

2230
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